
TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - JULY 2019

FY19-20

Invoice Total FormattedAccount Expenditure Description Vendor Vendor Street Address Vendor City Vendor State Vendor Zip CheckNumber CheckDate Vendor ID

0068170 $242.15 100.681.420.000.000 SEAT COVERS WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS AND AUTO SALES 2023 E. SHERMAN AVENUE NAMPA ID 83686 14757 7/15/2019 1036

045-267569 $3,513.00 245.512.390.000.000 TES-TYLER SIS-ANNUAL RENEWAL TYLER TECHNOLOGIES PO BOX 203556 DALLAS TX 75320-3556 14743 7/15/2019 497

045-267569 $3,513.00 245.515.390.000.000 THS-TYLER SIS-ANNUAL RENEWAL TYLER TECHNOLOGIES PO BOX 203556 DALLAS TX 75320-3556 14743 7/15/2019 497

0519-08 $450.00 100.515.414.000.000 Ouino Spanish Complete - Digit OUINO LANGUAGES 11310 AV RIGUAD CANADA - - 14735 7/15/2019 1065

1363 $300.00 100.681.390.000.000 60 DAY INSPECTION ON BUS 19, F ONSITE AUTO 220 WEST MORTON MOSCOW ID 83843 14752 7/15/2019 1116

13MD-JLG1-LTWL $195.96 100.515.410.000.000 Kootion 20pcs 4GB USB Flash Dr AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

13MD-JLG1-R796 $194.55 100.512.410.000.000 Amplim Hearing Protection Earm AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

13MD-JLG1-R796 $20.91 100.512.410.000.000 Antonki Kitchen Timer 2-pack d AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

14P7-RPVJ-TFFG $51.99 100.661.410.101.000 RELIANCER 6PC 18' TRAFFIC CONE AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

14P7-RPVJ-TFFG $14.89 100.663.410.000.000 MENS/WOMENSRESTROOM SIGNS-FB F AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

152743-4 $80.00 100.661.390.101.000 TES-MPR PAINT SPRAYER RENTAL HAHN SUPPLY 2121 MAIN STREET LEWISTON ID 83501 14749 7/15/2019 447

152743-4 $80.00 100.661.390.102.000 THS-MPR PAINT SPRAYER RENTAL HAHN SUPPLY 2121 MAIN STREET LEWISTON ID 83501 14749 7/15/2019 447

1689 $588.00 248.512.390.000.000 TES-TEACHER VITAE SUBSCRIPTION SILVERBACK LEARNING SOLUTIONS, INC. 2963 E. COPPER POINT DR MERIDIAN ID 83642 14740 7/15/2019 1218

1689 $588.00 248.515.390.000.000 THS-TEACHER VITAE SUBSCRIPTION SILVERBACK LEARNING SOLUTIONS, INC. 2963 E. COPPER POINT DR MERIDIAN ID 83642 14740 7/15/2019 1218

19-20 $462.00 100.531.700.000.000 IHSAA CATASTROPHIC INSURANCE IHSAA 8011 USTICK ROAD BOISE ID 83704 14726 7/15/2019 353

19-20 $840.00 100.532.390.000.000 IHSAA ACTIVITY CARDS IHSAA 8011 USTICK ROAD BOISE ID 83704 14726 7/15/2019 353

19-20 $250.00 100.532.390.000.000 IHSAA ACTIVITY FEES IHSAA 8011 USTICK ROAD BOISE ID 83704 14726 7/15/2019 353

19-20 $150.00 100.532.390.000.000 IHSAA ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP IHSAA 8011 USTICK ROAD BOISE ID 83704 14726 7/15/2019 353

19-20 $1,608.71 100.631.370.000.000 ISBA SCHOOL BOARD ANNUAL DUES ISBA PO BOX 9797 BOISE ID 83707-4797 14728 7/15/2019 304

19-20 $600.00 100.532.700.000.000 CATASTROPHIC ACCIDENT INSURANC MUTUAL OF OMAHA SPECIAL MARTKETS INSURANCE CONSULTANTS STEVENS POINT WI 54481 14731 7/15/2019 563

190617-0369 $400.00 100.661.330.101.000 TES DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14723 7/15/2019 797

190617-0369 $400.00 100.661.330.102.000 THS DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14723 7/15/2019 797

190617-0369 $20.50 100.661.410.101.000 TES SONIC WALL FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14723 7/15/2019 797

190617-0369 $20.50 100.661.410.102.000 THS SONIC WALL FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14723 7/15/2019 797

1915 $5,000.00 245.512.410.000.000 TES-19/20 ANNUAL BT ADMINSITRA VAIL SCHOOL DISTRICT PO BOX 800 VAIL AZ 85641 14745 7/15/2019 1020

1915 $1,625.00 245.512.410.000.000 TES-19/20 ANNUAL STUDENT FEES VAIL SCHOOL DISTRICT PO BOX 800 VAIL AZ 85641 14745 7/15/2019 1020

1915 $250.00 245.512.410.000.000 TES-19/20 DMS ANNUAL FEE VAIL SCHOOL DISTRICT PO BOX 800 VAIL AZ 85641 14745 7/15/2019 1020

1915 -($4,125.00) 245.512.410.000.000 TES-DISCOUNT VAIL SCHOOL DISTRICT PO BOX 800 VAIL AZ 85641 14745 7/15/2019 1020

1915 $5,000.00 245.515.410.000.000 TES-19/20 ANNUAL BT ADMINSITRA VAIL SCHOOL DISTRICT PO BOX 800 VAIL AZ 85641 14745 7/15/2019 1020

1915 $1,625.00 245.515.410.000.000 THS-19/20 ANNUAL STUDENT FEES VAIL SCHOOL DISTRICT PO BOX 800 VAIL AZ 85641 14745 7/15/2019 1020

1915 $250.00 245.515.410.000.000 THS-19/20 DMS ANNUAL FEE VAIL SCHOOL DISTRICT PO BOX 800 VAIL AZ 85641 14745 7/15/2019 1020

1915 -($4,125.00) 245.515.410.000.000 THS-DISCOUNT VAIL SCHOOL DISTRICT PO BOX 800 VAIL AZ 85641 14745 7/15/2019 1020

1HX7-4J6W-M71H $41.99 100.512.410.000.000 Mesh Furmax Office Chair (blac AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

1HX7-4J6W-M71H $12.00 100.512.410.000.000 Parts of speech mini bulliten AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

1HX7-4J6W-M71H $11.99 100.512.410.000.000 Secrui Wireless Doorbell AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

1HX7-4J6W-M71H $13.60 100.512.410.000.000 StikkiClips AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

1HX7-4J6W-MCPY $21.87 100.515.410.000.000 50 Pack - SimpleHouseware Micr AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

1HX7-4J6W-MCPY $32.95 100.515.410.000.000 EAI Education X-Y Coordinate G AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

1HX7-4J6W-MCPY $219.00 100.515.410.000.000 HP LaserJet Pro M402dn Laser P AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

1HX7-4J6W-MCPY $79.00 100.515.410.000.000 Microsoft Surface Go Type Cove AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

1HX7-4J6W-MCPY $15.92 100.515.410.000.000 Paper Mate 70644 Point Guard F AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

1HX7-4J6W-MCPY $18.99 100.515.410.000.000 Spigen Stand Folio Designed fo AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

1HX7-4J6W-MCPY $42.91 100.515.410.000.000 Sterilite 16939006 File Crate, AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

1HX7-4J6W-MCPY $56.04 100.515.410.000.000 Swingline Hole Punch, Heavy Du AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

1HX7-4J6W-MCPY $14.00 100.515.410.000.000 Wausau Astrobrights Cardstock, AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

1K4X-6Y3X-WK9K $29.67 100.623.410.000.000 Dymo D1 Lables AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14717 7/15/2019 370

1K4X-6Y3X-WK9K $46.98 100.623.410.000.000 ld remanufactured toner cartri AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14717 7/15/2019 370

1LTY-WFTK-6XYK $60.00 100.515.410.000.000 Laundry straps-blue https://ww AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

1LTY-WFTK-6XYK $60.00 100.515.410.000.000 Laundry straps-yellow https:// AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14748 7/15/2019 370

20.D.134 $50.00 100.632.370.000.000 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES 19-20 F IDAHO SCHOOL DISTRICT COUNCIL 777 SOUTH LATAH BOISE ID 83705 14750 7/15/2019 407

227510 $600.00 100.641.370.101.000 AdvancED  IMPROVEMENT NETWORK ADVANCED ED INC 1510 ROBERT STREET BOISE ID 83705 14716 7/15/2019 870

227510 $600.00 100.641.370.102.000 AdvancED  IMPROVEMENT NETWORK ADVANCED ED INC 1510 ROBERT STREET BOISE ID 83705 14716 7/15/2019 870

286188 $5,978.35 100.631.710.000.000 BOARD - G/L INSURANCE MORETON & COMPANY PO BOX 191030 BOISE ID 83719 14730 7/15/2019 19

286188 $115.71 100.632.720.000.000 CLERKS SURETY BONDING MORETON & COMPANY PO BOX 191030 BOISE ID 83719 14730 7/15/2019 19

286188 $21,888.48 100.661.710.000.000 PROP & LIAB INSURANCE MORETON & COMPANY PO BOX 191030 BOISE ID 83719 14730 7/15/2019 19

286188 $327.51 100.681.701.000.000 INSURANCE EXPENSE MORETON & COMPANY PO BOX 191030 BOISE ID 83719 14730 7/15/2019 19

286188 $3,261.20 100.681.710.000.000 VEHICLE INSURANCE MORETON & COMPANY PO BOX 191030 BOISE ID 83719 14730 7/15/2019 19

286188 $1,065.75 100.683.710.000.000 INSURANCE MORETON & COMPANY PO BOX 191030 BOISE ID 83719 14730 7/15/2019 19

287139 $89.25 100.632.390.000.000 SAFESCHOOLS MORETON & COMPANY PO BOX 191030 BOISE ID 83719 14730 7/15/2019 19

300004101 $705.00 100.641.370.000.000 19-20 IASA Membership IASA 777 SOUTH LATAH BOISE ID 83705 14725 7/15/2019 237

3825 $8,164.00 415.811.520.000.000 TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY/SITE DESIGN RIM ROCK CONSULTING, INC. 129 W. 3RD STREET, SUITE 102 MOSCOW ID 83843 14737 7/15/2019 1285

40454 $268.12 100.512.414.000.000 BBC STEMSCOPES STREAMING STUDE ACCELERATED LEARNING PO BOS 732464 DALLAS TX 75373-2464 14747 7/15/2019 1284

40454 $818.13 100.512.414.000.000 NGSS 3D SCIENCE CURRICULUM K-1 ACCELERATED LEARNING PO BOS 732464 DALLAS TX 75373-2464 14747 7/15/2019 1284

40454 $268.13 100.515.414.000.000 BBC STEMSCOPES STREAMING STUDE ACCELERATED LEARNING PO BOS 732464 DALLAS TX 75373-2464 14747 7/15/2019 1284

40454 $818.12 100.515.414.000.000 NGSS 3D SCIENCE CURRICULUM K-1 ACCELERATED LEARNING PO BOS 732464 DALLAS TX 75373-2464 14747 7/15/2019 1284

40454 $100.00 248.512.390.000.000 TES-50 TEACHER PD WEBINAR:IMPL ACCELERATED LEARNING PO BOS 732464 DALLAS TX 75373-2464 14747 7/15/2019 1284



40454 $100.00 248.515.390.000.000 THS-50 TEACHER PD WEBINAR:IMPL ACCELERATED LEARNING PO BOS 732464 DALLAS TX 75373-2464 14747 7/15/2019 1284

4211 $2,243.00 290.710.390.000.000 HEALTH-E MEAL PLANNER LICENSE- HEALTH-E-PRO PO BOX 124 ANACORTES WA 98221 14724 7/15/2019 1231

4211 $95.00 290.710.390.000.000 HEALTH-E PUBLIC MENUS/APP-ANNU HEALTH-E-PRO PO BOX 124 ANACORTES WA 98221 14724 7/15/2019 1231

4211 $95.00 290.710.390.000.000 SCHOOL SITE PRODUCTION LICENES HEALTH-E-PRO PO BOX 124 ANACORTES WA 98221 14724 7/15/2019 1231

43357 $63.00 100.515.410.000.000 17" Enhanced Matte Paper JVH TECHNICAL 4334 130TH PLACE SE BELLEVUE WA 98006 14751 7/15/2019 1211

43357 $166.00 100.515.410.000.000 24" Enhanced Matte Paper JVH TECHNICAL 4334 130TH PLACE SE BELLEVUE WA 98006 14751 7/15/2019 1211

43357 $125.00 100.515.410.000.000 35" Enhanced Matte Paper JVH TECHNICAL 4334 130TH PLACE SE BELLEVUE WA 98006 14751 7/15/2019 1211

43357 $39.69 100.515.410.000.000 FREIGHT JVH TECHNICAL 4334 130TH PLACE SE BELLEVUE WA 98006 14751 7/15/2019 1211

583585353261262 $1,050.00 100.623.391.000.000 19/20 SCHOOL LOOP STANDARD 2.0 SCHOOL LOOP INC PO BOX 671284 DALLAS TX 75267-1284 14739 7/15/2019 1280

583585353261263 $1,400.00 100.623.391.000.000 18/19 SERVICE BLOCKS SCHOOL LOOP INC PO BOX 671284 DALLAS TX 75267-1284 14739 7/15/2019 1280

58506 $9,498.00 430.664.530.102.000 THS-CARPET/VINYL REMOVE & REPL SUPERIOR FLOORS 625 WEST A MOSCOW ID 83843 14755 7/15/2019 161

6/28/19-7/27/19 $139.42 100.661.330.000.000 DO LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14741 7/15/2019 164

6/28/19-7/27/19 $172.76 100.661.330.101.000 TES LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14741 7/15/2019 164

6/28/19-7/27/19 $249.81 100.661.330.102.000 THS LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14741 7/15/2019 164

6/28/19-7/27/19 $56.61 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14741 7/15/2019 164

6336-5 $85.97 430.664.410.101.000 TES-MPR PAINT SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 610 W. PULLMAN ROAD MOSCOW ID 83843 14754 7/15/2019 118

6336-5 $85.96 430.664.410.102.000 THS-MPR PAINT SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 610 W. PULLMAN ROAD MOSCOW ID 83843 14754 7/15/2019 118

7/1/19-7/31/19 $196.67 100.681.351.000.000 BUS CELL PHONES INLAND CELLULAR PO BOX D LEWISTON ID 83501 14727 7/15/2019 627

72028 $274.75 100.515.410.000.000 EduTyping BE PUBLISHING PO BOX 8558 WARWICK RI 02888 14718 7/15/2019 742

8558675 $17.84 100.632.410.000.000 QUILL BRAND 2-POCKET W/FASTENE QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14753 7/15/2019 277

8559048 $199.99 100.515.550.000.000 Office Chair Big & Tall QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14753 7/15/2019 277

8559063 $6.48 100.632.410.000.000 SHARPIE PERMANENT MARKERS, FIN QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14753 7/15/2019 277

8559063 $39.89 100.632.410.000.000 VERBATIM 32GB PINSTRIPE USB 2. QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14753 7/15/2019 277

9001176600 $385.00 100.611.380.102.010 NHS MEMBERSHIP 2019-20 NASSP PO BOX 417939 BOSTON MA 02241-7939 14732 7/15/2019 1217

93871 $486.00 100.623.500.000.000 36 MONTHS SERVICE BASE SOFTWAR EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14722 7/15/2019 257

93871 $1,339.64 100.623.500.000.000 36 MONTHS SERVICE SUPPORTEDGE EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14722 7/15/2019 257

93871 $224.00 100.623.500.000.000 CABLE, CISCO 10GBASE COPPER SF EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14722 7/15/2019 257

93871 $0.00 100.623.500.000.000 DATA AT REST ENCRYPTION CAPABL EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14722 7/15/2019 257

93871 $325.00 100.623.500.000.000 ESTIMATED STANDARD DELIVERY, N EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14722 7/15/2019 257

93871 $0.00 100.623.500.000.000 FAS2720A BASE BUNDLE EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14722 7/15/2019 257

93871 $11,292.50 100.623.500.000.000 GAS2720, HA, 12 X 2TB, Base Bu EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14722 7/15/2019 257

93871 $0.00 100.623.500.000.000 POWER CABLE, IN-CABINET, C13-C EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14722 7/15/2019 257

93871 $75.00 100.623.500.000.000 RACKMOUNT KIT, 212C, 4-POST, A EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14722 7/15/2019 257

93871 $0.00 100.623.500.000.000 SW, DATA AT REST ENCRYPTION EN EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14722 7/15/2019 257

93871 $2,160.00 100.623.500.000.000 SW, PER-0.1TB, BASE, NLSAS, 01 EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14722 7/15/2019 257

93871 $0.00 100.623.500.000.000 SW-D, BASE, CL, NODE EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14722 7/15/2019 257

93871 -($752.15) 100.623.500.000.000 TRADE-IN CREDIT, D, PLATFORM B EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14722 7/15/2019 257

93871 -($25.53) 100.623.500.000.000 TRADE-IN CREDIT, K, SOFTWARE R EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14722 7/15/2019 257

INV461603 $75.00 100.623.361.000.000 OETC ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FOR K12 OREGON EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY CONSORTIUM 471 HIGH STREET SE, SUITE 10 SALEM OR 97301 14734 7/15/2019 38

JULY19 $341.34 100.661.330.101.000 TES-FOOTBALL FIELD W CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14720 7/15/2019 208

JULY19 $1,160.86 100.661.330.101.000 TES-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14720 7/15/2019 208

JULY19 $331.59 100.661.330.102.000 THS-BASEBALL FIELD/GREENHOUSE, CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14720 7/15/2019 208

JULY19 $341.33 100.661.330.102.000 THS-FOOTBALL FILED W CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14720 7/15/2019 208

JULY19 $1,160.85 100.661.330.102.000 THS-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14720 7/15/2019 208

JULY19 $129.51 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14720 7/15/2019 208

JULY2019 $30.00 100.661.330.000.000 CELLPHONE REIMBURSEMENT THOMAS NOPPE - - - - 14756 7/15/2019 1015

MOS10017869 $37.34 100.682.390.000.000 MAINT TRUCK OIL CHANGE BRUNEEL POINT S 5304 W. CHINDEN BLVD BOISE ID 83714 14719 7/15/2019 541

NAESP-062019-0676 $605.00 271.512.390.000.000 NAESP CONFERENCE REGISTRATION NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF ELEM PRINCIPALS 1615 DUKE STREET ALEXANDRIA VA 22314 14733 7/15/2019 24

R298108 $8.00 100.519.392.112.000 TANK RENTAL A-L COMPRESSED GASSES INC 4230 E. TRENT SPOKANE WA 99202 14715 7/15/2019 509

SIP-009888775 $469.90 100.512.410.000.000 HP Laserjet Pro M402DNE 4INKJETS.COM 3700 COVER STREET LONG BEACH CA 90808 14746 7/15/2019 1001

V125138 $253.59 248.512.390.000.000 NAESP CONFERENCE-MILEAGE REIMB KLAIRE VOGT - - - - 14729 7/15/2019 174

V309424 $2,250.00 711.419.200.000.000 BPA DONATION PERSHING LLC ONE PERSHING PLAZA JERSEY CITY NJ 07399 14736 7/15/2019 946

V309424 -($2,250.00) 711.419.200.000.000 CONTRIBUTIONS & DONATIONS PERSHING LLC ONE PERSHING PLAZA JERSEY CITY NJ 07399 14736 7/15/2019 946

V587241 $250.00 711.720.814.000.000 BPA ENDOWMENT TROY HIGH SCHOOL BPA 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14742 7/15/2019 314

V612567 $515.00 248.512.390.000.000 TES-SAFE SCHOOL TRAINING COURS SCENARIO LEARNING DEPT 3974 DALLAS TX 75312-3974 14738 7/15/2019 1237

V612567 $515.00 248.515.390.000.000 THS-SAFE SCHOOL TRAINING COURS SCENARIO LEARNING DEPT 3974 DALLAS TX 75312-3974 14738 7/15/2019 1237

V859325 $78.40 610.650.390.000.000 PCORI PAYMENT UNITED STATES TREASURY INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE CINCINNATI OH 45999-0009 14744 7/15/2019 1005

V930813 $2,000.00 100.632.390.000.000 MEDICAID MATCH FUNDS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & WELFARE MANAGEMENT SERVICES BUSINESS OFFICE BOISE ID 83720-0036 14721 7/15/2019 332

288594 $120.00 100.632.390.000.000 NOTARY BOND RENEWAL, S. ACORD, MORETON & COMPANY PO BOX 191030 BOISE ID 83719 14784 7/29/2019 19

80048700 $3,780.00 100.623.500.000.000 DELL 20 MONTIORS, DELL OPTIPLE DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES PAYMENT PROCESSING CENTER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5292 14783 7/29/2019 394

V112546 $6,000.73 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14776 7/31/2019 221

V123569 $93.02 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14770 7/31/2019 5

V140285 $1,178.00 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14771 7/31/2019 39

V140285 $3,034.46 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14771 7/31/2019 39

V140285 $504.78 430.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14771 7/31/2019 39

V172165 $44.40 100.218.126.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-DISAB AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14770 7/31/2019 5

V240067 $1,072.57 100.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14777 7/31/2019 216

V274538 $2.70 100.218.110.000.000 LIFE INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOYE UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14780 7/31/2019 1168

V279961 $29.07 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14776 7/31/2019 221

V307699 $42.51 100.218.128.000.000 AFLAC DISABLITY AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS GA 31999-001 14769 7/31/2019 6

V382521 $31.60 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14770 7/31/2019 5

V429598 $175.55 100.218.249.000.001 MEDICAL POOL INSURANCE TROY SD 287 - MEDICAL INSURANCE POOL PO BOX 280 TROY ID 83871 14779 7/31/2019 859



V442608 $65.69 100.218.110.000.000 LIFE INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOYE UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14780 7/31/2019 1168

V442608 $2.70 248.218.110.000.000 CERTIFIED SALARIES UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14780 7/31/2019 1168

V442608 $3.43 430.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14780 7/31/2019 1168

V44700 $1,217.58 100.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14777 7/31/2019 216

V44700 $2,029.90 100.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14777 7/31/2019 216

V44700 $38.19 248.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14777 7/31/2019 216

V44700 $63.68 248.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14777 7/31/2019 216

V44700 $192.12 430.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14777 7/31/2019 216

V44700 $320.29 430.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14777 7/31/2019 216

V556190 $30.55 100.218.129.000.000 AFLAC ACCIDENT POLICY AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS GA 31999-001 14769 7/31/2019 6

V623930 $40.80 100.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/H NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14775 7/31/2019 52

V623930 $7.20 430.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/H NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14775 7/31/2019 52

V629801 $396.25 100.218.113.000.000 PERSI CHOICE  PLAN W/H NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14777 7/31/2019 216

V70084 $10,836.68 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14776 7/31/2019 221

V70084 $471.27 248.217.100.000.000 CASH IN BANK NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14776 7/31/2019 221

V70084 $2,345.30 430.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14776 7/31/2019 221

V7135 $385.64 100.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14778 7/31/2019 1165

V7135 $18.00 430.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14778 7/31/2019 1165

V71648 $342.67 100.218.140.000.000 MISC. DEDUCTIONS VOID THIS CHECK-TROY SD REIMBURSEMENTS - - - - 14781 7/31/2019 269

V71648 $121.96 430.218.140.000.000 MISC. DEDUCTIONS VOID THIS CHECK-TROY SD REIMBURSEMENTS - - - - 14781 7/31/2019 269

V769247 $64.21 100.218.136.000.000 COLONIAL ACCIDENT INS COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14772 7/31/2019 1244

V819997 $10.95 100.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICY AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14770 7/31/2019 5

V819997 $8.95 430.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICY AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14770 7/31/2019 5

V861115 $1,700.00 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14776 7/31/2019 221

V869872 $150.00 100.218.120.000.000 LATAH FEDERAL CU W/H LATAH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION PO BOX 264 POTLATCH ID 83855-0264 14774 7/31/2019 54

V870092 $208.01 100.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14777 7/31/2019 216

V870092 $6.53 248.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14777 7/31/2019 216

V870092 $32.82 430.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14777 7/31/2019 216

V903362 $464.63 100.218.140.000.000 EMPLOYEE EXPENSE LATAH COUNTY SHERIFF ATTN:  CIVIL DEPARTMENT MOSCOW ID 83843 14773 7/31/2019 727

V972268 $707.13 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14771 7/31/2019 39



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - AUGUST 2019

FY19-20

Invoice Total FormattedAccount Expenditure Description Vendor Vendor Street Address Vendor City Vendor State Vendor Zip CheckNumber CheckDate Vendor ID

V462536 $1,285.32 710.720.810.000.000 RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIPS ED RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIP FUND ATTN: GREG MANN MOSCOW ID 83843 14785 8/5/2019 82

V170798 $1,586.88 100.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V349387 $259.32 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V349387 $259.32 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V349387 $8.16 248.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V349387 $8.16 248.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V349387 $46.73 430.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V349387 $46.73 430.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V444783 $129.80 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V444783 $129.80 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V506282 $1,178.64 100.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V506282 $232.37 430.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V610316 $554.99 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V610316 $554.99 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V758153 $1,108.81 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V758153 $1,108.81 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V758153 $34.88 248.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V758153 $34.88 248.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V758153 $199.82 430.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

V758153 $199.82 430.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14787 8/7/2019 210

10213893 $42.75 100.512.414.000.000 Alphabet Cards ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $7.00 100.512.414.000.000 Book Talk Journal: Betsy Who C ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $7.00 100.512.414.000.000 Book Talk Journal: Breakout at ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $7.00 100.512.414.000.000 Book Talk Journal: Detective G ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $7.00 100.512.414.000.000 Book Talk Journal: Ivy + Bean ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $7.00 100.512.414.000.000 Book Talk Journal: Lowji Disco ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $7.00 100.512.414.000.000 Book Talk Journal: Mercy Watso ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $7.00 100.512.414.000.000 Book Talk Journal: Second Grad ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $7.00 100.512.414.000.000 Book Talk Journal: Stink: The ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $7.00 100.512.414.000.000 Book Talk Journal: Tornado (10 ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $285.00 100.512.414.000.000 First Semester: The Superkids ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $26.25 100.512.414.000.000 Kindergarten Ice Cream Journal ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $180.74 100.512.414.000.000 Shipping & Processing ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $330.00 100.512.414.000.000 Student Books, 1st Semester ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $68.75 100.512.414.000.000 Student books, 2nd Semester ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $42.75 100.512.414.000.000 Student Letter Cards - Lowerca ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $25.95 100.512.414.000.000 Student Letter Cards -Uppercas ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $186.75 100.512.414.000.000 Superkids Journal-first Grade ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $112.05 100.512.414.000.000 SuperKids journal-Kindergarten ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $275.00 100.512.414.000.000 Word Work Book 1st semester ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $275.00 100.512.414.000.000 Word Work Book 2nd semester ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10213893 $275.00 100.512.414.000.000 Word Work Book, 2nd Semester ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14840 8/12/2019 1104

10326843145 $5,407.75 100.515.550.000.000 Dell Latitude 3190 Laptop Win DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14804 8/12/2019 1169

10327586136 $5,407.50 100.611.550.102.010 DELL LATITUDE 3190 DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14804 8/12/2019 1169

10330266650 $983.23 245.515.550.000.000 Precision 3430 small form fact DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14804 8/12/2019 1169

1088380 $60.70 100.665.410.000.000 GAS/FUEL FOR MOWER/WEEDEATER BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 14793 8/12/2019 246

1088380 $97.82 100.683.421.000.000 FUEL-GENERAL MAINT. BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 14793 8/12/2019 246

11173C11816 $106.00 100.681.392.000.000 BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL-B.HOWARD GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER INC BUS DRIVER PHYSICALS BELFAST ME 04915-4057 14843 8/12/2019 1174

12244 $1,045.09 100.512.410.000.000 Curve Chair Pocket 17inch colo THE AUSSIE POUCH COMPANY INC 442 ALFRED LADD ROAD E FRANKLIN TN 37064 14836 8/12/2019 1279

13N7-94PF-FKY7 $90.69 100.515.441.000.000 Understanding Abnormal Behavio AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14789 8/12/2019 370

13N7-94PF-FKY7 $55.97 100.515.441.000.000 Understanding Business AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14789 8/12/2019 370

1473149126 $9.68 100.661.330.000.000 DO-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14797 8/12/2019 801

1473149126 $0.09 100.661.330.101.000 TES-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14797 8/12/2019 801

1473149126 $0.40 100.661.330.102.000 THS-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14797 8/12/2019 801

1540879 $39.09 100.665.390.000.000 TRACTOR/MOWER REPAIR JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL PO BOX 4450 CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4450 14813 8/12/2019 794

16P4-NY7H-6P77 $14.32 100.512.410.000.000 moon products wood pencil, 100 AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14789 8/12/2019 370

171326 $270.18 100.512.410.000.000 Student Planner SUCCESS BY DESIGN 3741 LINDEN AVE SE WYOMING MI 49548 14834 8/12/2019 148

190718-0329 $400.00 100.661.330.101.000 TES DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14806 8/12/2019 797

190718-0329 $400.00 100.661.330.102.000 THS DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14806 8/12/2019 797

190718-0329 $20.50 100.661.410.101.000 TES SONIC WALL FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14806 8/12/2019 797

190718-0329 $20.50 100.661.410.102.000 THS SONIC WALL FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14806 8/12/2019 797

1922M $44.50 100.681.420.000.000 BUS KEY COPIES THE LOCK SHOP 227 EAST THIRD STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14837 8/12/2019 456

1K4X-6Y3X-WK9K 2 $1.78 100.623.410.000.000 Dymo D1 Lables AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14789 8/12/2019 370

1K4X-6Y3X-WK9K 2 $2.81 100.623.410.000.000 ld remanufactured toner cartri AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14789 8/12/2019 370

1RDW-JNGG-LQL7 $83.88 100.515.410.000.000 7 3/4 inch Drinking Straw AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14789 8/12/2019 370

1RDW-JNGG-LQL7 $124.36 100.515.410.000.000 Eisco Labs Light Box 27pc AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14789 8/12/2019 370



1RDW-JNGG-LQL7 $124.70 100.515.410.000.000 K'nex Infinite Journey Roller AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14789 8/12/2019 370

1RDW-JNGG-LQL7 $131.60 100.515.410.000.000 K'nex Mecha Strike Roller Coas AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14789 8/12/2019 370

1RDW-JNGG-LQL7 $84.70 100.515.410.000.000 Travelway Digital Stopwatch AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14789 8/12/2019 370

1X6J-JPNY-PQWP $49.95 100.512.410.000.000 kids headphones- noot products AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14789 8/12/2019 370

1X6J-JPNY-PQWP $27.98 100.512.410.000.000 Kruideey Border storage pocket AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14789 8/12/2019 370

202000062 $599.70 100.512.410.000.000 Inland 3.5mm Stereo Headphones OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

20292276 $147.00 100.512.390.000.000 TES WORKROOM COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14794 8/12/2019 890

20292276 $32.72 100.512.390.000.000 TES WORKROOM COPIES/MAINTENANC CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14794 8/12/2019 890

20292276 $147.00 100.515.390.000.000 THS WORKROOM COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14794 8/12/2019 890

20292276 $0.00 100.515.390.000.000 THS WORKROOM COPIES/MAINTENANC CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14794 8/12/2019 890

20292276 $57.30 100.632.390.000.000 DO COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14794 8/12/2019 890

20292276 $13.17 100.632.390.000.000 DO COPIES/MAINTENANCE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14794 8/12/2019 890

208123179448 $36.18 100.515.410.000.000 CALCULATOR SCIENTIFIC CS179 SC SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

208123179448 $8.19 100.515.410.000.000 Dixon Pre-Sharpened Golf/Compa SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

208123179448 $10.23 100.515.410.000.000 FILE FOLDER HANGING LTR BLUE P SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

208123179448 $10.23 100.515.410.000.000 FILE FOLDER HANGING LTR GREEN SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

208123179448 $10.23 100.515.410.000.000 FILE FOLDER HANGING LTR ORANGE SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

208123179448 $10.23 100.515.410.000.000 FILE FOLDER HANGING LTR PURPLE SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

208123179448 $13.64 100.515.410.000.000 PAPER GRAPH 8.5X11 1/4 RULED 3 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

208123179448 $8.18 100.515.410.000.000 School Smart Plastic Ruler, In SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

208123179448 $1.74 100.515.410.000.000 School Smart Rounded Tip Safet SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

208123330547 $1,301.80 100.515.410.000.000 Student handooks SCHOOL SPECIALTY II 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DR CHICAGO IL 60693-0326 14828 8/12/2019 581

21300983 $20,386.00 100.661.270.000.000 WORKERS COMP STATE INSURANCE FUND PO BOX 83720 BOISE ID 83720-0044 14851 8/12/2019 414

213707 $335.94 100.681.420.000.000 OIL FILTERS, FUEL FILTERS DEARY NAPA AUTO PARTS PO BOX 306 DEARY ID 83823 14802 8/12/2019 300

213810 $13.48 100.681.420.000.000 GAUGES DEARY NAPA AUTO PARTS PO BOX 306 DEARY ID 83823 14802 8/12/2019 300

213811 $16.99 100.681.410.000.000 LATEX GLOVES DEARY NAPA AUTO PARTS PO BOX 306 DEARY ID 83823 14802 8/12/2019 300

22174 $194.79 100.681.390.000.000 BUS #15-BRAKE INSPECTION SHRADER'S TRUCK & AUTO REPAIR, INC PO BOX 85 LEWISTON ID 83501 14830 8/12/2019 818

22972 $103.45 100.512.410.000.000 Oxford Two-Pocket Laminated Pa STAPLES CREDIT PLAN DEPT 82 0006349914 DES MOINES IA 50368-9020 14850 8/12/2019 132

2331566551 $75.55 100.515.410.000.000 ESSENTIALS BY OFM ARMLESS MESH STAPLES CREDIT PLAN DEPT 82 0006349914 DES MOINES IA 50368-9020 14850 8/12/2019 132

2331900731 $264.42 100.515.410.000.000 STAPLES HYKEN TECHNICAL MESH T STAPLES CREDIT PLAN DEPT 82 0006349914 DES MOINES IA 50368-9020 14850 8/12/2019 132

2362597 $199.00 100.515.410.000.000 Flinn's Online Chemventory 3yr FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC PO BOX 219 BATAVIA IL 60510 14808 8/12/2019 537

2362597 $227.43 100.515.410.000.000 LED Light Blocks FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC PO BOX 219 BATAVIA IL 60510 14808 8/12/2019 537

2527184 $13.79 100.661.410.102.000 THS-WAX STRIPPER MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14819 8/12/2019 65

2528423 $12.57 100.661.410.101.000 MPR-PAINT SUPPLIES MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14819 8/12/2019 65

2528423 $12.57 100.661.410.102.000 MPR-PAINT SUPPLIES MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14819 8/12/2019 65

2541116 $3.86 100.661.410.101.000 TES-MOUNTING TAPE MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14819 8/12/2019 65

2541116 $17.99 100.661.410.102.000 THS-MICROFIBER DUST MOP MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14819 8/12/2019 65

2541116 $48.45 100.663.410.000.000 KITCHEN-ORANGE PEEL TEXTURE MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14819 8/12/2019 65

2541116 $119.97 100.665.410.000.000 WEED KILLER MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14819 8/12/2019 65

2554420 $387.60 100.811.520.000.000 WAFERBOARD FOR CROW'S NEST MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14819 8/12/2019 65

287165-1 $375.00 100.515.399.000.000 SUMMER IDLA COURSES IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING ACADEMY PO BOX 10017 BOISE ID 83702 14844 8/12/2019 319

300004259 $450.00 100.632.370.000.000 IDAHO RURAL SCHOOL ASSOCIATION IASA 777 SOUTH LATAH BOISE ID 83705 14810 8/12/2019 237

303392 $55.50 100.663.410.000.000 MAGNETIC SIGN "CLOSED FOR MAIN DECKER EQUIPMENT PO BOX 80663 ROCHESTER MI 48307 14803 8/12/2019 507

303392 $14.95 100.663.410.000.000 SHIPPPING/HANDLING DECKER EQUIPMENT PO BOX 80663 ROCHESTER MI 48307 14803 8/12/2019 507

303392 $141.00 430.664.410.102.000 ONE SIZE SNAP GRIP CAP GLIDES- DECKER EQUIPMENT PO BOX 80663 ROCHESTER MI 48307 14803 8/12/2019 507

308103337091 $294.71 257.616.400.000.000 Balt  presentation cart SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103337091 $39.70 257.616.400.000.000 Califone 3068 AV Stereo/Mono H SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103337091 $18.73 257.616.400.000.000 School Smart Vertical Pencil S SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103337091 $120.76 257.616.400.000.000 Texas Instruments 2-line Advan SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338696 $6.78 100.512.410.000.000 creativity street maksing tape SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338696 $8.63 100.512.410.000.000 Sparco Kids Scissor, 5in, Asso SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338696 $1.86 100.512.410.000.000 SunWorks Heavyweight Construct SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338696 $6.91 100.512.410.000.000 Sunworks smart-stack groundwoo SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $3.32 100.512.410.000.000 Avery asst. filefolderlabels p SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $5.40 100.512.410.000.000 BIC rndstickballpointpen1mm Re SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $2.99 100.512.410.000.000 Bostitch Staple remover-black SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $26.60 100.512.410.000.000 Califone E3 Earbuds SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $5.08 100.512.410.000.000 Earthchoicemultipurposepaper-g SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $5.08 100.512.410.000.000 Earthchoicemultipurposepaper-o SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $5.08 100.512.410.000.000 Earthchoicemultipurposepaper-y SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $12.73 100.512.410.000.000 Expodryerasemarkers,chisel-ass SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $7.48 100.512.410.000.000 Fiskars softgrip titanium scis SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $11.90 100.512.410.000.000 Lysol Wipes lemonlime 80sheets SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $12.03 100.512.410.000.000 Pilot G-2 Gel Pen 0.7mm Asst.p SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $9.02 100.512.410.000.000 post-it Notecube 2x2 cube 400, SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $8.19 100.512.410.000.000 post-itnotes3x3pad100pkof14 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $4.03 100.512.410.000.000 Sanfordsharpie metallicmarker SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $9.59 100.512.410.000.000 SchoolsmartBigDigit timer 21/2 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $10.55 100.512.410.000.000 Schoolsmartportfoliofolder81/2 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $5.43 100.512.410.000.000 schoolsmartsteelbookendset 2x9 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $2.55 100.512.410.000.000 Schoolspeciltyrollblanktickets SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $4.79 100.512.410.000.000 Scotch shippingpackingtape w/d SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107



308103338697 $5.20 100.512.410.000.000 TruRa Sulphiteconstr paper-Pum SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $4.66 100.512.410.000.000 TruRay Sulphite constr.paper-g SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

308103338697 $4.88 100.512.410.000.000 TruRay Sulphite constr.paper-w SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

339009820001 $16.79 100.512.410.000.000 Simplified® by Emily Ley for A OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

339671029001 $1.81 100.632.410.000.000 ALLIANCE RUBBER BRITES FILE BA OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

339671029001 $6.76 100.632.410.000.000 AVERY EASY PEEL WHITE ADDRESS OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

339671029001 $33.57 100.632.410.000.000 AVERY READY INDEX TABLE OF CON OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

339671029001 $6.26 100.632.410.000.000 BIC  XTRA COMFORT MECHANICAL P OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

339671029001 $198.27 100.632.410.000.000 HP 55X HIGH YIELD BLACK ORGINA OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

339671029001 $30.75 100.632.410.000.000 JUST BASICS BASIC ROUND RING V OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

339671029001 $7.92 100.632.410.000.000 JUST BASICS BASIC ROUND-RING V OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

339671029001 $8.98 100.632.410.000.000 OFFICE DEPO BRAND FILE FOLDERS OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

339671029001 $7.25 100.632.410.000.000 OFFICE DEPOT BRAND INSERTABLE OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

339671029001 $5.61 100.632.410.000.000 OFFICE DEPOT BRAND SELF STICK OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

339671029001 $17.65 100.632.410.000.000 PENTEL ENGERGEL , .7 MM BLUE P OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

339671029001 $8.03 100.632.410.000.000 SHARPIE PERMANENT MARKERS, CHI OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

339671029001 $5.97 100.632.410.000.000 SWINGLINE 444 COMMERCIAL DESK OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

339671642001 $17.65 100.632.410.000.000 PENTEL ENGERGEL , .7 MM BLACK OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14822 8/12/2019 41

340149527001 $335.93 430.664.410.101.000 REALSPACE ECONOMY CHAIR MAT FO OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14847 8/12/2019 41

352018237001 $28.77 100.515.410.000.000 Belkin WaveRest Series Gel Mou OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14847 8/12/2019 41

411372 $38.99 100.665.410.000.000 WEEDEATER HEAD SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14831 8/12/2019 127

412213 $11.88 100.663.410.000.000 THREADLOCKER SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14831 8/12/2019 127

412213 $32.28 100.665.410.000.000 SPRINKLER SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14831 8/12/2019 127

412709 $5.52 100.661.410.101.000 TES-FURNACE BATTERY SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14831 8/12/2019 127

412709 $5.51 100.661.410.102.000 THS-FURNACE BATTERY SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14831 8/12/2019 127

41278 $5,247.00 246.515.390.000.000 THS-EXTERIOR CAMERA INSTALLATI FISHER SYSTEMS INC 2117 12TH AVENUE LEWISTON ID 83501 14807 8/12/2019 389

41278 $15,085.66 430.664.530.101.000 TES-CAMERA INSTALLATION FISHER SYSTEMS INC 2117 12TH AVENUE LEWISTON ID 83501 14807 8/12/2019 389

41278 $18,505.53 430.664.530.102.000 THS-EXTERIOR CAMERA INSTALLATI FISHER SYSTEMS INC 2117 12TH AVENUE LEWISTON ID 83501 14807 8/12/2019 389

41280 $6,147.86 430.664.530.102.000 INSTALL BUZZER SYSTEM AT THS FISHER SYSTEMS INC 2117 12TH AVENUE LEWISTON ID 83501 14807 8/12/2019 389

41283 $250.00 430.664.390.101.000 PROX KEYS-TES FISHER SYSTEMS INC 2117 12TH AVENUE LEWISTON ID 83501 14807 8/12/2019 389

41283 $250.00 430.664.390.102.000 PROX KEYS-THS FISHER SYSTEMS INC 2117 12TH AVENUE LEWISTON ID 83501 14807 8/12/2019 389

4492893 $840.00 100.512.414.000.000 Accelerated Reader Subscriptio RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC PO BOX 64910 ST. PAUL MN 55164-0910 14825 8/12/2019 95

4492893 $375.00 100.512.414.000.000 Annual All Product Renaissance RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC PO BOX 64910 ST. PAUL MN 55164-0910 14825 8/12/2019 95

4492893 -($450.00) 100.512.414.000.000 Discount RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC PO BOX 64910 ST. PAUL MN 55164-0910 14825 8/12/2019 95

4492893 $0.00 100.512.414.000.000 Renaissance Smart Start Produc RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC PO BOX 64910 ST. PAUL MN 55164-0910 14825 8/12/2019 95

4492893 $339.50 100.512.414.000.000 Star Math Subscription Renewal RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC PO BOX 64910 ST. PAUL MN 55164-0910 14825 8/12/2019 95

4492893 $339.50 100.512.414.000.000 Star Reading Subscription Rene RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC PO BOX 64910 ST. PAUL MN 55164-0910 14825 8/12/2019 95

4492893 $840.00 245.512.410.000.000 Accelerated Reader Subscriptio RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC PO BOX 64910 ST. PAUL MN 55164-0910 14825 8/12/2019 95

4492893 $375.00 245.512.410.000.000 Annual All Product Renaissance RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC PO BOX 64910 ST. PAUL MN 55164-0910 14825 8/12/2019 95

4492893 -($450.00) 245.512.410.000.000 Discount RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC PO BOX 64910 ST. PAUL MN 55164-0910 14825 8/12/2019 95

4492893 $0.00 245.512.410.000.000 Renaissance Smart Start Produc RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC PO BOX 64910 ST. PAUL MN 55164-0910 14825 8/12/2019 95

4492893 $339.50 245.512.410.000.000 Star Math Subscription Renewal RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC PO BOX 64910 ST. PAUL MN 55164-0910 14825 8/12/2019 95

4492893 $339.50 245.512.410.000.000 Star Reading Subscription Rene RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC PO BOX 64910 ST. PAUL MN 55164-0910 14825 8/12/2019 95

50738917 RI $920.00 100.515.410.000.000 Digital Hot Plates/Stirrers CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL PO BOX 60232 CHARLOTTE NC 28260-0232 14795 8/12/2019 665

50738917 RI $112.47 100.515.410.000.000 FREIGHT & HANDLING CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL PO BOX 60232 CHARLOTTE NC 28260-0232 14795 8/12/2019 665

50738917 RI $103.00 100.515.410.000.000 Test Tubes 16x150mm CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL PO BOX 60232 CHARLOTTE NC 28260-0232 14795 8/12/2019 665

50738917 RI $101.70 100.515.410.000.000 Utility Clamp CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL PO BOX 60232 CHARLOTTE NC 28260-0232 14795 8/12/2019 665

51238R $16.70 430.664.410.102.000 THS-BALLASTS STROM ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC PO BOX 370 TROY ID 83871 14833 8/12/2019 139

51260R $198.60 430.664.410.102.000 THS-BALLASTS STROM ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC PO BOX 370 TROY ID 83871 14833 8/12/2019 139

51267R $160.70 430.664.410.102.000 THS-BALLAST STROM ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC PO BOX 370 TROY ID 83871 14852 8/12/2019 139

5159755632 $416.25 257.616.400.000.000 Service Warranty for Personal SONOVA USA INC. PO BOX 100825 PASADENA CA 91189-0825 14849 8/12/2019 707

576726 $447.00 248.512.390.000.000 IASA CONFERENCE-LODGING, K.VOG THE GROVE HOTEL 245 S. CAPITOL BLVD BOISE ID 83720 14853 8/12/2019 620

576727 $45.00 248.512.390.000.000 IASA CONFERENCE-SELF PARKING, THE GROVE HOTEL 245 S. CAPITOL BLVD BOISE ID 83720 14853 8/12/2019 620

5878 $250.00 100.532.700.000.000 ID INDIVIDUAL SCHOOL CATASTROP LOOMIS & LAPANN AIG COMPANIES PO BOX 2158 GLEN FALLS NY 12801 14817 8/12/2019 354

6936374 $19.99 100.512.410.000.000 Carpet mark-its Numbers throug REALLY GOOD STUFF PO BOX 734329 CHICAGO IL 60673-4329 14824 8/12/2019 88

6936374 $4.99 100.512.410.000.000 classroom voice levels banner REALLY GOOD STUFF PO BOX 734329 CHICAGO IL 60673-4329 14824 8/12/2019 88

6936374 $16.98 100.512.410.000.000 Dr. Seuss Nameplates REALLY GOOD STUFF PO BOX 734329 CHICAGO IL 60673-4329 14824 8/12/2019 88

6936374 $57.75 100.512.410.000.000 Store More Deluxe Chair pocket REALLY GOOD STUFF PO BOX 734329 CHICAGO IL 60673-4329 14824 8/12/2019 88

6936374-2 $39.99 100.512.410.000.000 Holiday Border Trim Bundle REALLY GOOD STUFF PO BOX 734329 CHICAGO IL 60673-4329 14824 8/12/2019 88

7/19/19 $227.52 610.650.249.000.000 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT JESSICA RENFROW - - - - 14812 8/12/2019 1073

7/28/19-8/27/19 $151.00 100.661.330.000.000 DO LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14835 8/12/2019 164

7/28/19-8/27/19 $172.76 100.661.330.101.000 TES LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14835 8/12/2019 164

7/28/19-8/27/19 $249.81 100.661.330.102.000 THS LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14835 8/12/2019 164

7/28/19-8/27/19 $56.61 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14835 8/12/2019 164

8/1/19-8/31/19 $196.67 100.681.351.000.000 BUS CELL PHONES INLAND CELLULAR PO BOX D LEWISTON ID 83501 14811 8/12/2019 627

8086981398 $149.68 100.515.410.000.000 Photosynthesis and Respiration VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8199081 $445.00 100.213.550.000.000 HARTFORD LATERAL FILE QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14823 8/12/2019 277

8199081 $4,324.29 100.213.550.000.000 MARTIN FURNITURE HARTFORD RIGH QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14823 8/12/2019 277

8356445727 $77.53 100.515.410.000.000 Dialysis Membrane Tubing VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $8.60 100.515.410.000.000 Black Streak Plates VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $11.95 100.515.410.000.000 Calcite Mineral Samples VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $66.55 100.515.410.000.000 DNA Structure + Replication Mo VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183



8356445757 $59.25 100.515.410.000.000 FREIGHT VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $33.99 100.515.410.000.000 Introductory Crystal Form Coll VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $74.00 100.515.410.000.000 LumiLoupe Plus Magnifier VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $129.99 100.515.410.000.000 Modeling the Moon's Motion + P VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $14.50 100.515.410.000.000 Muscovite Mineral Samples VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $13.75 100.515.410.000.000 Olivine Mineral Samples VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $28.00 100.515.410.000.000 PH Testing Paper VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $9.50 100.515.410.000.000 Plastic Cover Slips VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $39.90 100.515.410.000.000 Powder-Free Nitrile Gloves-Lar VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $39.90 100.515.410.000.000 Powder-Free Nitrile Gloves-Med VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $49.99 100.515.410.000.000 Solar Heating Lab VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $12.25 100.515.410.000.000 Sulfur Mineral Samples VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $41.40 100.515.410.000.000 Teasing Needles- Stainless VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8356445757 $119.70 100.515.410.000.000 TI 30Xa Calculators VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

8558642 $201.20 100.515.410.000.000 Staples 23415 optical mouse QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14823 8/12/2019 277

8558643 $201.20 100.515.410.000.000 Staples 23415 optical mouse QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14823 8/12/2019 277

8587282 $761.73 100.611.550.102.010 CHARGE CART 30 UNIT QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14823 8/12/2019 277

8589338 $809.99 100.515.550.000.000 Luxor 32 Laptop Charging Cart QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14823 8/12/2019 277

86043 $280.52 430.664.390.101.000 TES-WINDOW REPAIR MOSCOW GLASS & AWNING 1018 SOUTH JEFFERSON MOSCOW ID 83843 14820 8/12/2019 250

8624-4 $173.95 100.663.410.000.000 KITCHEN-PAINT SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 610 W. PULLMAN ROAD MOSCOW ID 83843 14829 8/12/2019 118

8807363 $1,380.00 100.512.550.000.000 SCHOLAR CRAFT RECTANGULAR HIGH QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14823 8/12/2019 277

8931861 -($20.00) 100.632.410.000.000 DISCOUNT COUPON QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14823 8/12/2019 277

8931861 $188.99 100.632.410.000.000 QUILL BRAND WESTCLIFFE BONDED QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14823 8/12/2019 277

895604 $69.97 100.665.410.000.000 FILTERS FOR TRACTOR MOSCOW NAPA AUTO PARTS 414 TROY HWY MOSCOW ID 83843 14821 8/12/2019 885

895605 $447.92 100.681.420.000.000 OIL FILTERS/FUEL FILTERS MOSCOW NAPA AUTO PARTS 414 TROY HWY MOSCOW ID 83843 14821 8/12/2019 885

8974612 $442.91 100.213.550.000.000 HARTFORD LATERAL FILE QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14823 8/12/2019 277

90593623 $35.00 100.515.414.000.000 Instruction Grade 7 Teacher To CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 153 RANGEWAY ROAD N. BILLERICA MA 01862-2013 14801 8/12/2019 1224

90593623 $35.00 100.515.414.000.000 Instruction Grade 8 Teacher To CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 153 RANGEWAY ROAD N. BILLERICA MA 01862-2013 14801 8/12/2019 1224

90593623 $325.00 100.515.414.000.000 Reading Instruction Grade 8 St CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 153 RANGEWAY ROAD N. BILLERICA MA 01862-2013 14801 8/12/2019 1224

90593623 $325.00 100.515.414.000.000 Ready CCSS Reading Instruction CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 153 RANGEWAY ROAD N. BILLERICA MA 01862-2013 14801 8/12/2019 1224

90593623 $86.40 100.515.414.000.000 SHIPPING & HANDLING CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 153 RANGEWAY ROAD N. BILLERICA MA 01862-2013 14801 8/12/2019 1224

9116-0 $71.58 100.663.410.000.000 PAINT FOR KITCHEN SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 610 W. PULLMAN ROAD MOSCOW ID 83843 14829 8/12/2019 118

92127 $374.97 430.664.410.102.000 THS LOCKEROOMS-PAINT SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 610 W. PULLMAN ROAD MOSCOW ID 83843 14848 8/12/2019 118

94313 $2,240.00 100.623.500.000.000 EDNETICS PROJECT-BASED IT PROF EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14805 8/12/2019 257

94637 $65.00 100.623.361.000.000 ALPHA SSL CERTIFICATE EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14842 8/12/2019 257

94637 $75.00 100.623.361.000.000 ALPHA SSL CERTIFICATE INSTALLA EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14842 8/12/2019 257

9618463 $436.00 100.515.410.000.000 EXERFIT Workout Mats GOPHER SPORTS NW 5634 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55485 14809 8/12/2019 548

9618463 $131.05 100.515.410.000.000 Gopher Duracoat Dodgeballs Gre GOPHER SPORTS NW 5634 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55485 14809 8/12/2019 548

9618463 $30.12 100.515.410.000.000 SHIPPING GOPHER SPORTS NW 5634 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55485 14809 8/12/2019 548

9624835 $3,519.00 261.213.300.000.000 ACHIEVE ELEMENTARY PHYSICAL ED GOPHER SPORTS NW 5634 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55485 14809 8/12/2019 548

9624835 $0.00 261.213.300.000.000 FREE SHIPPING & HANDLING GOPHER SPORTS NW 5634 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55485 14809 8/12/2019 548

AUGUST2019 $295.91 100.661.330.101.000 TES-FOOTBALL FIELD W CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14798 8/12/2019 208

AUGUST2019 $1,298.36 100.661.330.101.000 TES-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14798 8/12/2019 208

AUGUST2019 $875.10 100.661.330.102.000 THS-BASEBALL FIELD/GREENHOUSE, CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14798 8/12/2019 208

AUGUST2019 $295.91 100.661.330.102.000 THS-FOOTBALL FILED W CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14798 8/12/2019 208

AUGUST2019 $1,298.36 100.661.330.102.000 THS-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14798 8/12/2019 208

AUGUST2019 $129.51 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14798 8/12/2019 208

JULY2019 $67.16 100.661.330.000.000 DO UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14790 8/12/2019 33

JULY2019 $116.29 100.661.330.101.000 ELEM UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14790 8/12/2019 33

JULY2019 $221.60 100.661.330.102.000 GREENHOUSE UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14790 8/12/2019 33

JULY2019 $130.66 100.661.330.102.000 HS UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14790 8/12/2019 33

JULY2019 $166.75 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14790 8/12/2019 33

M6792849 $274.73 100.515.410.000.000 Scholastic Scope Full Year SCHOLASTIC SCOPE 2931 E. MC CARTY STEET JEFFERSON CITY MO 65101 14826 8/12/2019 1010

MOS0018263 $776.67 100.683.390.000.000 MAINT TRUCK REPAIRS-BRAKE JOB, BRUNEEL POINT S 5304 W. CHINDEN BLVD BOISE ID 83714 14792 8/12/2019 541

P0083069 -($0.60) 100.661.410.101.000 CREDIT FOR OVERPAYMENT BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14791 8/12/2019 37

P9401006D00ZJQNT2 $24.48 100.665.410.000.000 GAS CAN FOR GROUNDS MAINTENANC COMMERCIAL PHILLIPS 66-CONOCO-76 ATLANTA GA 30353-0970 14800 8/12/2019 469

R299488 $8.00 243.515.412.112.000 TANK RENTAL A-L COMPRESSED GASSES INC 4230 E. TRENT SPOKANE WA 99202 14788 8/12/2019 509

S.GIRARD $1,041.25 711.650.810.000.000 KELLY SCHOLARSHIPS LEWIS CLARK STATE COLLEGE ATTN:  CASHIER LEWISTON ID 83501 14845 8/12/2019 416

S0220138 $180.24 100.661.410.101.000 TES-FLOOR PADS BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14791 8/12/2019 37

S0220138 $180.24 100.661.410.102.000 THS-FLOOR PADS BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14791 8/12/2019 37

SI0475174 $316.94 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14846 8/12/2019 35

SI0475174 $348.42 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14846 8/12/2019 35

SI0475175 $57.28 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14846 8/12/2019 35

SI0475175 $110.12 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14846 8/12/2019 35

SI0475177 $99.36 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14846 8/12/2019 35

SI0475178 $23.08 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14846 8/12/2019 35

SO219325 $221.17 100.661.410.101.000 TES-DISINFECTANT WIPES, CLEANE BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14791 8/12/2019 37

SO220741 $61.78 100.661.410.102.000 THS-CLEANER BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14791 8/12/2019 37

SZM0712 $27.90 100.623.410.000.000 LOGITECH WIRELESS TOUCH KEYBOA CDW GOVERNMENT 75 REMITTANCE DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60675-1515 14796 8/12/2019 386

TDZ4107 $142.50 100.623.410.000.000 TRIPP LITE CAT6 SNAGLESS CABLE CDW GOVERNMENT 75 REMITTANCE DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60675-1515 14796 8/12/2019 386

V101047 $171.66 100.515.410.000.000 Kirkland Facial Tissue-30 coun KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V297831 $4.00 430.664.410.102.000 THS-MENS RESTROOM TOILET SUPPL McCOY PLUMBING & HEATING 626 S. MAIN MOSCOW ID 83843 14818 8/12/2019 67



V337268 $2,570.64 710.720.810.000.000 RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIPS ED RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIP FUND ATTN: GREG MANN MOSCOW ID 83843 14841 8/12/2019 82

V365719 $629.15 100.515.410.000.000 Forever Stamped Envelopes STAMP FULFILLMENT SERVICES US POSTAL SERVICE PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-7103 14832 8/12/2019 917

V413641 $7.19 100.663.390.000.000 POSTAGE TO RETURN PART FOR GEN KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V418801 $56.15 100.632.410.000.000 STAMPS & EXTRA POSTAGE FOR MAI KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V479512 $31.53 100.515.410.000.000 ATP and Cell Energy Model VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14839 8/12/2019 183

V545981 $905.92 100.661.330.101.000 ELEM UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14799 8/12/2019 209

V545981 $28.96 100.661.330.101.000 FOOTBALL FIELD UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14799 8/12/2019 209

V545981 $16.52 100.661.330.101.000 STORAGE BUILDING UTILTIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14799 8/12/2019 209

V545981 $30.09 100.661.330.102.000 BASEBALL FIELD UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14799 8/12/2019 209

V545981 $28.95 100.661.330.102.000 FOOTBALL FIELD  UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14799 8/12/2019 209

V545981 $1,771.56 100.661.330.102.000 HS UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14799 8/12/2019 209

V545981 $16.52 100.661.330.102.000 STORAGE BUILDING UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14799 8/12/2019 209

V609890 $41.73 290.710.380.000.000 NSLP TRAINING-MILEAGE REIMBURS KENDRA GROVE - - - - 14814 8/12/2019 1167

V616441 $93.82 100.515.410.000.000 1000-classic-zk OFFICIAL BASKE SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

V616441 $93.82 100.515.410.000.000 1000-classic-zk-INTERMEDIATE B SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

V616441 $30.12 100.515.410.000.000 heavy-duty-anti-whip-net- 2 PA SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

V616441 $58.80 100.515.410.000.000 mark-v-basketball-scorebook SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14827 8/12/2019 107

V701338 $23.67 100.512.410.000.000 12 Pack Of Bat. Oper. Multi-Co KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V701338 $11.95 100.512.410.000.000 12 PCS LED Shutter Glasses Lig KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V701338 $12.99 100.512.410.000.000 12 PCS Yoyo Smiley Faces' Ligh KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V701338 $8.04 100.512.410.000.000 12" Rainbow  Inflatable Beach KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V701338 $9.83 100.512.410.000.000 5 STAR PLAYING CARD 12 PACK - KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V701338 $15.99 100.512.410.000.000 Disguise Glasses w/Nose Eyebro KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V701338 $50.00 100.512.410.000.000 Franklin Sports Grip-Rite 100 KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V701338 $7.94 100.512.410.000.000 Imperial Toy Blitz Bubbles 8pk KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V701338 $13.89 100.512.410.000.000 Pack Of 12 Duck Beak Whistles KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V701338 $12.90 100.512.410.000.000 Sales tax KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V701338 $9.94 100.512.410.000.000 Silly Putty Party Pack 5/Pkg- KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V701338 $26.76 100.611.420.101.000 (2 Pack) Band-Aid Brand  Adhes KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V701338 $9.50 100.611.420.101.000 3 Pack - After Bite The Itch E KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V701338 $2.34 100.611.420.101.000 Equate First Aid Triple Antibi KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V701338 $42.40 100.611.420.101.000 Kleenex Tissues, 144 Tissues p KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V704439 $413.28 100.663.410.000.000 77"W X 78"H X 24"D, 4 SHELF WE KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V711055 $369.19 248.512.313.160.000 IASA CONFERENCE-MILEAGE/PER DI KLAIRE VOGT - - - - 14816 8/12/2019 174

V711055 $53.40 248.512.313.160.000 NAESP CONFERENCE-PARKING/PER D KLAIRE VOGT - - - - 14816 8/12/2019 174

V749035 $49.22 100.632.380.000.000 ISEE ROADSHOW-MILEAGE REIMBURS THERESA PRIEBE 14838 8/12/2019 71

V761072 $49.99 100.515.410.000.000 Complete Anatomy 19 Educator 1 KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14815 8/12/2019 746

V394278 $2,570.64 710.720.810.000.000 RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIPS ED RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIP FUND ATTN: GREG MANN MOSCOW ID 83843 14856 8/20/2019 82

V731792 $634.28 100.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14855 8/20/2019 272

V731792 $10.00 248.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14855 8/20/2019 272

V731792 $76.72 430.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14855 8/20/2019 272

V864449 $529.00 100.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14855 8/20/2019 272

1K1C-M7HK-V1LQ $71.94 100.515.410.000.000 120pcs 5 sized white foam ball AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14861 8/21/2019 370

1K1C-M7HK-V1LQ $8.19 100.515.410.000.000 1mL Glass eye dropper AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14861 8/21/2019 370

1K1C-M7HK-V1LQ $248.72 100.515.410.000.000 Eisco Labs Light Box 27pc AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14861 8/21/2019 370

1K1C-M7HK-V1LQ $91.80 100.515.410.000.000 K'nex Space Invasion Roller Co AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14861 8/21/2019 370

B.WARD $1,041.25 711.650.810.000.000 KELLY SCHOLARSHIPS BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY, IDAHO 525 SOUTH CENTER STREET REXBURG ID 83460 14857 8/21/2019 1287

D.SMITH $1,041.25 711.650.810.000.000 KELLY SCHOLARSHIP UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO CONTROLLER'S OFFICE 875 PERIMETER DRIVE MOSCOW ID 83844-4291 14860 8/21/2019 1022

S.FRY $1,041.25 711.650.810.000.000 KELLY SCHOLARSHIP LEWIS CLARK STATE COLLEGE ATTN:  CASHIER LEWISTON ID 83501 14858 8/21/2019 416

V136179 $250.00 100.419.200.000.000 DONATION FROM SIMPLOT FOR UNPA TROY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 103 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14859 8/21/2019 142

R. SMITH $445.97 710.720.810.000.000 RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIPS ED RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIP FUND ATTN: GREG MANN MOSCOW ID 83843 14862 8/23/2019 82

V81351 $2,570.64 710.720.810.000.000 RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIPS ED RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIP FUND ATTN: GREG MANN MOSCOW ID 83843 14863 8/26/2019 82

2418 $27,350.00 430.664.530.102.000 GYM FLOOR SANDING, DESIGN, PAI COURTSPORTS 3125 NW 20TH CIRCLE CAMAS WA 98607 14885 8/27/2019 576

V100893 $38.60 100.218.135.000.000 TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14874 8/30/2019 5

V102851 $52.13 100.218.129.000.000 AFLAC ACCIDENT POLICY AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS GA 31999-001 14873 8/30/2019 6

V106448 $93.02 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14874 8/30/2019 5

V116833 $96.59 100.218.110.000.000 LIFE INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOYE UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14883 8/30/2019 1168

V116833 $3.42 430.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14883 8/30/2019 1168

V121140 $13,289.98 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14879 8/30/2019 221

V121140 $233.44 248.217.100.000.000 CASH IN BANK NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14879 8/30/2019 221

V121140 $555.21 290.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14879 8/30/2019 221

V121140 $2,484.92 430.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14879 8/30/2019 221

V157974 $44.40 100.218.126.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-DISAB AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14874 8/30/2019 5

V172052 $82.71 100.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V172052 $1.93 251.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V172052 $5.70 257.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V197219 $31.60 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14874 8/30/2019 5

V206383 $16.17 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14879 8/30/2019 221

V347953 $1,435.14 100.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V347953 $2,393.23 100.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V347953 $19.87 248.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V347953 $33.13 248.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216



V347953 $47.26 290.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V347953 $78.81 290.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V347953 $199.36 430.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V347953 $332.47 430.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V405971 $54.55 100.218.111.000.000 EMPLOYEE PR DEDUCTION Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14881 8/30/2019 1165

V419683 $232.51 100.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V419683 $3.22 248.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V419683 $7.66 290.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V419683 $32.30 430.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V431905 $10.95 100.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICY AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14874 8/30/2019 5

V431905 $8.95 430.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICY AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14874 8/30/2019 5

V439830 $8.25 100.218.110.000.000 LIFE INSURANCE UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14883 8/30/2019 1168

V439830 $5.40 100.218.110.000.000 LIFE INSURANCE NEW HIRES UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14883 8/30/2019 1168

V471391 $150.00 100.218.120.000.000 LATAH FEDERAL CU W/H LATAH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION PO BOX 264 POTLATCH ID 83855-0264 14877 8/30/2019 54

V493906 $417.92 100.218.113.000.000 PERSI CHOICE  PLAN W/H NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V511623 $153.45 610.650.390.000.000 ADMINISTRATIVE FEE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14884 8/30/2019 1165

V556726 $385.64 100.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14881 8/30/2019 1165

V556726 $18.00 430.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14881 8/30/2019 1165

V617049 $37.80 100.218.137.000.000 COLONIAL DISABILITY INS COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14876 8/30/2019 1244

V692564 $40.80 100.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/H NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14878 8/30/2019 52

V692564 $7.20 430.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/H NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14878 8/30/2019 52

V69637 $1,527.19 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14875 8/30/2019 39

V69637 $4,102.88 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14875 8/30/2019 39

V69637 $871.74 430.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14875 8/30/2019 39

V72501 $79.14 100.218.136.000.000 COLONIAL ACCIDENT INS COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14876 8/30/2019 1244

V751992 $5.34 100.218.110.000.000 LIFE INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOYE UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14883 8/30/2019 1168

V751992 $0.06 251.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14883 8/30/2019 1168

V769255 $1,484.84 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14875 8/30/2019 39

V769255 $18.02 251.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14875 8/30/2019 39

V787537 $1,700.00 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14879 8/30/2019 221

V800833 $42.51 100.218.128.000.000 AFLAC DISABLITY AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS GA 31999-001 14873 8/30/2019 6

V841543 $11,111.16 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14879 8/30/2019 221

V841543 $118.41 251.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14879 8/30/2019 221

V841543 $418.35 257.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14879 8/30/2019 221

V878998 $510.46 100.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V878998 $1,923.82 100.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V878998 $11.93 100.218.106.101.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V878998 $19.90 100.218.107.101.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V878998 $35.17 257.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V878998 $58.63 257.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14880 8/30/2019 216

V997816 $230.72 100.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14881 8/30/2019 1165

V997816 $5.65 251.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14881 8/30/2019 1165

V998070 $131.90 100.218.249.000.001 MEDICAL POOL INSURANCE TROY SD 287 - MEDICAL INSURANCE POOL PO BOX 280 TROY ID 83871 14882 8/30/2019 859



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - SEPTEMBER 2019

FY19-20

Invoice Total FormattedAccount Expenditure Description Vendor Vendor Street Address Vendor City Vendor State Vendor Zip CheckNumber CheckDate Vendor ID

S.FRY $803.44 710.720.810.000.000 RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIPS ED RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIP FUND ATTN: GREG MANN MOSCOW ID 83843 14886 9/3/2019 82

V118190 $1,188.42 100.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V118190 $232.00 430.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V127544 $982.69 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V127544 $982.69 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V127544 $9.99 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V127544 $9.99 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V127544 $30.45 257.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V127544 $30.45 257.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V154105 $296.92 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V154105 $296.92 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V154105 $4.02 248.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V154105 $4.02 248.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V154105 $9.57 290.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V154105 $9.57 290.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V154105 $47.05 430.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V154105 $47.05 430.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V304814 $1,269.68 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V304814 $1,269.68 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V304814 $17.21 248.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V304814 $17.21 248.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V304814 $40.92 290.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V304814 $40.92 290.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V304814 $201.21 430.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V304814 $201.21 430.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V435828 $2,089.03 100.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V435828 $12.29 251.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V567601 $229.83 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V567601 $229.83 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V567601 $2.33 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V567601 $2.33 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V567601 $7.13 257.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V567601 $7.13 257.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14888 9/4/2019 210

V960029 $520.00 261.512.300.000.000 TES-ONLINE KEY HEATSAVER CPR & INHS 501 N. RIVERPOINT BLVD, STE 245 SPOKANE WA 99202 14889 9/4/2019 1264

V960029 $540.00 261.515.300.000.000 THS-ONLINE KEY HEARTSAVER CPR INHS 501 N. RIVERPOINT BLVD, STE 245 SPOKANE WA 99202 14889 9/4/2019 1264

01-1447991 $151.95 100.632.410.000.000 ORIENTATION SUPPLIES ROSAUER'S SUPERMARKET 411 N. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14933 9/9/2019 106

01433776 $132.00 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE GRASMICK PRODUCE PO BOX 45120 BOISE ID 83711 14914 9/9/2019 1241

01433776 $70.00 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD GRASMICK PRODUCE PO BOX 45120 BOISE ID 83711 14914 9/9/2019 1241

01437729 $254.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE GRASMICK PRODUCE PO BOX 45120 BOISE ID 83711 14914 9/9/2019 1241

01439818 $67.49 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE GRASMICK PRODUCE PO BOX 45120 BOISE ID 83711 14914 9/9/2019 1241

01443099 $152.82 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE GRASMICK PRODUCE PO BOX 45120 BOISE ID 83711 14914 9/9/2019 1241

01443099 $25.50 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD GRASMICK PRODUCE PO BOX 45120 BOISE ID 83711 14914 9/9/2019 1241

034604235002 $204.00 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621 WICHITA KS 67278 14939 9/9/2019 1179

10224998 $12.25 100.512.414.000.000 -STUDENT WRITE ON-WIPE-OFF BOA ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14952 9/9/2019 1104

10224998 $5.45 100.512.414.000.000 SHIPPING & HANDLING ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14952 9/9/2019 1104

10224998 $48.25 100.512.414.000.000 STUDENT WRITE-ON-WIPE-OFF BOAR ZANER-BLOSER, INC L-3711 COLUMBUS OH 43260-3711 14952 9/9/2019 1104

10335257261 $746.22 100.632.410.000.000 DELL LATITUDE 3500 LAPTOP DELL COMPUTERS C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14910 9/9/2019 306

10766 $151.20 100.512.414.120.000 5 BOOK & 5 CD BUNDLE NEDM C/O ANY DAVIS 41 WEST STREET BRATTLEBORO VT 05301 14969 9/9/2019 1290

11 $360.00 100.611.320.101.000 TES NURSE SERVICES ALICIA PITSILIONIS 1271 WALENTA DRIVE MOSCOW ID 83843 14891 9/9/2019 1239

11 $40.00 100.611.320.102.000 HS NURSE SERVICES ALICIA PITSILIONIS 1271 WALENTA DRIVE MOSCOW ID 83843 14891 9/9/2019 1239

1100393 $64.71 100.665.410.000.000 GAS/FUEL FOR MOWER/WEEDEATER BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 14899 9/9/2019 246

1100393 $899.25 100.681.421.000.000 BUS FUEL BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 14899 9/9/2019 246

1100393 $15.42 100.681.421.000.000 DEF BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 14899 9/9/2019 246

1100393 $104.01 100.683.421.000.000 FUEL-GENERAL MAINT. BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 14899 9/9/2019 246

11464C11816 $212.00 100.681.398.000.000 BS DRIVER PHYSCIALS-S. KIRKLAN GRITMAN MEDICAL-BUS DRIVER PHYSICALS PO BOX 16217 BELFAST ME 04915-4057 14962 9/9/2019 901

11597631 $39.57 100.665.410.000.000 BELT FOR MOWER JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL PO BOX 4450 CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4450 14919 9/9/2019 794

12957259 $81.08 100.632.410.000.000 IDAHO LAW BOOKS LEXIS NEXIS MATTHEW BENDER PO BOX 733106 DALLAS TX 75373-3106 14923 9/9/2019 418

136925 -($60.81) 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-CREDIT URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14950 9/9/2019 1240

1375 $375.00 100.681.390.000.000 INSTALL NEW BATTERIES ON BUS # ONSITE AUTO 220 WEST MORTON MOSCOW ID 83843 14928 9/9/2019 1116

1387 $300.00 100.681.390.000.000 OIL CHANGE ON BUS #09, INSTALL ONSITE AUTO 220 WEST MORTON MOSCOW ID 83843 14928 9/9/2019 1116

1475281568 $14.34 100.661.330.000.000 DO-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14904 9/9/2019 801

1475281568 $11.09 100.661.330.101.000 TES-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14904 9/9/2019 801

1475281568 $16.44 100.661.330.102.000 THS-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14904 9/9/2019 801

15073 $87.75 100.632.390.000.000 PUBLIC HEARING NOTIFICATION MOSCOW PULLMAN DAILY NEWS ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE LEWISTON ID 83501 14968 9/9/2019 21

154437-4 $182.85 100.665.390.000.000 TES PLAYGROUND-POST HOLE DIGGE HAHN SUPPLY 2121 MAIN STREET LEWISTON ID 83501 14915 9/9/2019 447

1581982 $13.99 100.661.410.101.000 SAND SCREEN DRYWALL TRI-STATE 145 HUTTON RANCH ROAD KALISPELL MT 59901 14972 9/9/2019 243



1581982 $62.89 100.663.410.000.000 PATCH PLASTER, DRAIN CLEANER, TRI-STATE 145 HUTTON RANCH ROAD KALISPELL MT 59901 14972 9/9/2019 243

1581982 $21.97 430.664.410.101.000 SPEAKER WIRE, DRYWALL PATCH, E TRI-STATE 145 HUTTON RANCH ROAD KALISPELL MT 59901 14972 9/9/2019 243

1581982 $21.53 430.664.410.102.000 DOOR STOPS, COUPLINGS, ETC TRI-STATE 145 HUTTON RANCH ROAD KALISPELL MT 59901 14972 9/9/2019 243

1596556 $108.72 100.665.410.000.000 MISC. PARTS JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL PO BOX 4450 CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4450 14919 9/9/2019 794

1601015 $29.99 100.665.410.000.000 WEEDEATER STRING JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL PO BOX 4450 CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4450 14919 9/9/2019 794

1614719 $22.76 100.665.410.000.000 CAP FOR MOWER JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL PO BOX 4450 CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4450 14919 9/9/2019 794

1618618 $42.75 100.665.410.000.000 CORRECT BELT FOR MOWER JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL PO BOX 4450 CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4450 14919 9/9/2019 794

1618618 -($39.57) 100.665.410.000.000 RETURN BELT FOR MOWER JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL PO BOX 4450 CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4450 14919 9/9/2019 794

173060594 $21.00 100.512.414.000.000 GLORIOUS J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 14966 9/9/2019 254

173060594 $19.00 100.512.414.000.000 LET FREEDOM RING J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 14966 9/9/2019 254

173060594 $8.99 100.515.414.000.000 SHIPPIN/HANDLING J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 14966 9/9/2019 254

17JD-JFKG-FDVD $219.00 100.515.410.000.000 HP LASERJET PRO M404DN MONOCHR AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14892 9/9/2019 370

190818-0329 $400.00 100.661.330.101.000 TES DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14912 9/9/2019 797

190818-0329 $400.00 100.661.330.102.000 THS DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14912 9/9/2019 797

190818-0329 $20.50 100.661.410.101.000 TES SONIC WALL FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14912 9/9/2019 797

190818-0329 $20.50 100.661.410.102.000 THS SONIC WALL FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14912 9/9/2019 797

1CK4-GRP1-F9W4 $60.88 100.515.410.000.000 HOMZ PLASTIC STORAGE STACKABLE AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14892 9/9/2019 370

1CK4-GRP1-F9W4 $42.98 100.515.410.000.000 IRON AMERICAN OMEGA YOGA MAT R AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14892 9/9/2019 370

1CK4-GRP1-F9W4 $9.99 100.515.410.000.000 LANYARD WITH ID HOLDER, PACK O AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14892 9/9/2019 370

1GNT-KQWL-R3X1 $48.99 100.512.410.000.000 Mesh Furmax Office Chair (blac AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14892 9/9/2019 370

1JDP-D3TK-1XR4 $50.45 100.661.410.102.000 ENERGIZER AA INDUSTRIAL BATTER AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14892 9/9/2019 370

1PPJ-X9XD-7L73 $73.45 100.512.414.000.000 BOYSCOUT COMPASS AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14892 9/9/2019 370

1PPJ-X9XD-7L73 $71.40 100.512.414.000.000 ROCKY MOUNTAIN TREE FINDER BOO AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14892 9/9/2019 370

1XJJ-LRTX-6MHN $28.24 430.664.410.102.000 KTET-60-1-WC-F BALLASTS FOR TH AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14892 9/9/2019 370

20.00 $10.50 100.512.414.000.000 GLORIOUS EPRINT J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 14918 9/9/2019 254

20.00 $9.50 100.512.414.000.000 LET FREEDOM RING EPRINT J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 14918 9/9/2019 254

200005821 $400.00 248.512.390.000.000 2019 PROJECT LEADERSHIP IASA 777 SOUTH LATAH BOISE ID 83705 14917 9/9/2019 237

20403675 $147.00 100.512.390.000.000 TES WORKROOM COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14901 9/9/2019 890

20403675 $0.00 100.512.390.000.000 TES WORKROOM COPIES/MAINTENANC CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14901 9/9/2019 890

20403675 $147.00 100.515.390.000.000 THS WORKROOM COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14901 9/9/2019 890

20403675 $0.85 100.515.390.000.000 THS WORKROOM COPIES/MAINTENANC CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14901 9/9/2019 890

20403675 $57.30 100.632.390.000.000 DO COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14901 9/9/2019 890

20403675 $33.21 100.632.390.000.000 DO COPIES/MAINTENANCE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14901 9/9/2019 890

2042-287 $20.00 100.681.390.000.000 2019 SDE REGIONAL PRE-SERVICE STUDENT TRANSPORTATION STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE ID 83720 14942 9/9/2019 396

208123504085 $86.70 100.515.410.000.000 Marker Expo Dry Erase Low Odor SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14935 9/9/2019 107

208123504085 $6.25 100.515.410.000.000 Notes yellow 1.5x2 pk12-school SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14935 9/9/2019 107

208123504085 $15.24 100.515.410.000.000 Notes yellow 3 x 3 pack of 12- SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14935 9/9/2019 107

208123504085 $47.35 100.515.410.000.000 Paper RNBW Duo Kraft Roll 40# SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14935 9/9/2019 107

208123504085 $5.10 100.515.410.000.000 Tickets 1 x 2 single roll gree SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14935 9/9/2019 107

208123504085 $5.10 100.515.410.000.000 Tickets 1 x 2 single roll yell SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14935 9/9/2019 107

208123504085 $4.28 100.515.410.000.000 Tickets double roll 2 x 2 yell SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14935 9/9/2019 107

208123697003 $9.38 100.512.410.000.000 Pen Pal Flexible Pen Holders, SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14935 9/9/2019 107

208123773755 $24.12 100.512.410.000.000 Pen Pal Flexible Pen Holders, SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14935 9/9/2019 107

208123794855 $76.50 100.512.410.000.000 CALIFONE LISTENING FIRST STERO SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14935 9/9/2019 107

208123824684 $153.40 100.512.410.000.000 CALIFONE HEARING PROTECTOR-HEA SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14970 9/9/2019 107

208123864395 $9.53 100.512.410.000.000 3M Post-it super sticky notes SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14970 9/9/2019 107

214607 $65.88 100.681.420.000.000 BRAKE CLEANER DEARY NAPA AUTO PARTS PO BOX 306 DEARY ID 83823 14909 9/9/2019 300

214607 $51.96 100.681.421.000.000 DEF DEARY NAPA AUTO PARTS PO BOX 306 DEARY ID 83823 14909 9/9/2019 300

214607 $71.88 100.681.422.000.000 PENETRANT DEARY NAPA AUTO PARTS PO BOX 306 DEARY ID 83823 14909 9/9/2019 300

214607 $47.88 100.681.424.000.000 GLASS CLEANER DEARY NAPA AUTO PARTS PO BOX 306 DEARY ID 83823 14909 9/9/2019 300

214607 $39.99 100.681.426.000.000 SCREWDRIVER SET DEARY NAPA AUTO PARTS PO BOX 306 DEARY ID 83823 14909 9/9/2019 300

215355 $87.48 100.681.410.000.000 SUPPLIES DEARY NAPA AUTO PARTS PO BOX 306 DEARY ID 83823 14909 9/9/2019 300

215355 $31.56 100.681.426.000.000 RATCHET & WRENCH DEARY NAPA AUTO PARTS PO BOX 306 DEARY ID 83823 14909 9/9/2019 300

215363 $59.97 100.681.420.000.000 OIL FILTERS DEARY NAPA AUTO PARTS PO BOX 306 DEARY ID 83823 14909 9/9/2019 300

215363 $86.29 100.665.410.000.000 TRACTOR/MOWER-AIR FILTER, OIL MOSCOW NAPA AUTO PARTS 414 TROY HWY MOSCOW ID 83843 14925 9/9/2019 885

2242M $151.00 430.664.390.102.000 THS-DRILL OFF HIGH SCHOOL FRON THE LOCK SHOP 227 EAST THIRD STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14971 9/9/2019 456

2310979 $809.41 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14950 9/9/2019 1240

2310979 $8.14 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14950 9/9/2019 1240

2310979 $241.14 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14950 9/9/2019 1240

2318891 $355.45 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14950 9/9/2019 1240

2318891 $161.32 290.710.401.000.000 MILK EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14950 9/9/2019 1240

2318891 $106.17 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14950 9/9/2019 1240

2318891 $50.94 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14950 9/9/2019 1240

2318891 $9.29 290.710.405.000.001 BREAKFAST PROGRAM MILK URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14950 9/9/2019 1240

2327208 $193.64 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14950 9/9/2019 1240

2327208 $137.74 290.710.401.000.000 MILK EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14950 9/9/2019 1240

2327208 $49.83 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14950 9/9/2019 1240

2327208 $87.19 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGAM FOOD URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14950 9/9/2019 1240

2349M $94.25 430.664.390.101.000 TES BACKDOOR-MOVE MAGNETIC LOC THE LOCK SHOP 227 EAST THIRD STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14971 9/9/2019 456

2349M $94.25 430.664.390.102.000 THS FRONT DOOR- MOVE MANETIC L THE LOCK SHOP 227 EAST THIRD STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14971 9/9/2019 456

2375M $56.10 100.681.410.000.000 KEY COPIES THE LOCK SHOP 227 EAST THIRD STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14971 9/9/2019 456

2529440 $18.36 430.664.410.101.000 MPR-PAINT SUPPLIES MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14924 9/9/2019 65



2529440 $18.35 430.664.410.102.000 MPR-PAINT SUPPLIES MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14924 9/9/2019 65

2575343 $5.75 100.663.410.000.000 HOSE Y MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14924 9/9/2019 65

2575343 $134.85 100.665.410.000.000 TES PLAYGROUND-CONCRETE MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14924 9/9/2019 65

2575343 $22.99 430.664.410.101.000 MPR-PRIMER MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14924 9/9/2019 65

2578720 $248.10 100.665.410.000.000 TES PLAYGROUND-BOBCAT RENTAL MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14924 9/9/2019 65

2596092 $312.92 100.665.410.000.000 TES PLAYGROUND-NEW CHAIN FOR S MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14924 9/9/2019 65

2599073 $47.96 100.661.410.101.000 TES-OUTLET STRIPS MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14924 9/9/2019 65

2599073 $35.97 100.661.410.102.000 THS-OUTLET STRIPS MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14924 9/9/2019 65

2599073 $59.38 100.663.410.000.000 EXTENSION CORD MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14924 9/9/2019 65

2752,2770,2849 $90.00 243.515.412.112.000 WRA CERTIFICATION EXAMS CAREER & TECHNICAL ED. CONSORTIUM ATTN: DANA WILSON DECANTUR GA 30033-4097 14902 9/9/2019 1086

308103385368 $9.53 100.512.410.000.000 3M Post-it super sticky notes SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14935 9/9/2019 107

308103385368 $14.25 100.512.410.000.000 Crayola Crayons  Set of 24 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14935 9/9/2019 107

308103385368 $7.92 100.512.410.000.000 schoolsmart smooth paper clip, SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14935 9/9/2019 107

3206344 $9.75 100.661.390.102.000 PART FOR GENIE LIFT-SHIPPING HUBER ACTION FREIGHT INC PO BOX 709 COLFAX WA 99111 14916 9/9/2019 889

3206345 $9.75 100.661.390.102.000 PART FOR GENIE LIFT-SHIPPING HUBER ACTION FREIGHT INC PO BOX 709 COLFAX WA 99111 14916 9/9/2019 889

338999357001 $31.16 100.515.410.000.000 Astrobrights® Color Card Stock OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

338999357001 $14.41 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand Standard E OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $38.28 100.512.410.000.000 Adams® Carbonless 2-Part Money OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $10.80 100.512.410.000.000 Avery® Ready Index® Table Of C OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $6.09 100.512.410.000.000 Energizer® Industrial Alkaline OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $89.51 100.512.410.000.000 GBC® Laminating Film Rolls, 1. OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $2.74 100.512.410.000.000 Office Depot®  Writing Pads, 5 OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $5.39 100.512.410.000.000 Office Depot®  Writing Pads, 8 OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $4.50 100.512.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand 2-Pocket P OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $9.57 100.512.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand Insert Div OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $14.27 100.512.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand Reinforced OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $21.56 100.512.410.000.000 Post it® Super Sticky Notes, 3 OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $25.34 100.512.410.000.000 Scotch® Transparent Tape With OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $10.49 100.512.410.000.000 Sparco Bulldog Magnetic Clips, OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $11.94 100.512.410.000.000 Swingline® 444 Commercial Desk OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $11.98 100.512.410.000.000 White 90lb Wausau cardstock OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $186.33 100.512.410.000.000 Wilson Jones® Basic Round-Ring OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $3.99 100.512.410.000.000 Xerox Brand-Pastel green copy OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $11.97 100.512.410.000.000 Xerox Brand-Pastel yellow copy OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339004662001 $3.99 100.512.410.000.000 Xerox Brand-Paster blue copy p OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $16.99 100.512.410.000.000 Blue Sky Desk Calender OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $8.40 100.512.410.000.000 Crayola Colored Pencils OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $7.35 100.512.410.000.000 Crayola® Premier Tempera Paint OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $15.60 100.512.410.000.000 Expo Erasers OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $36.29 100.512.410.000.000 Expo Markers Black OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $21.56 100.512.410.000.000 First Aid Bandages OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $16.58 100.512.410.000.000 Neenah White Card Stock OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $32.99 100.512.410.000.000 Office Depot Copy Paper OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $7.04 100.512.410.000.000 Office Depot Eraser Caps OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $8.79 100.512.410.000.000 Office Depot Filler Paper OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $25.98 100.512.410.000.000 Office Depot Retractable Pens OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $20.49 100.512.410.000.000 Pacon Tag Board White OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $7.29 100.512.410.000.000 Pacon® Glitter, Shaker-Top Can OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $31.45 100.512.410.000.000 Pilot G-@ Red Pens OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $22.00 100.512.410.000.000 Pilot G-2 black Pens OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $19.61 100.512.410.000.000 Post it Pack of 24 OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $16.35 100.512.410.000.000 Puffs Facial Tissue OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $21.16 100.512.410.000.000 Sharpie retractable highlighte OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $18.49 100.512.410.000.000 Sharpies Fine Point OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $34.95 100.512.410.000.000 Ticonderoga Pencils OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $9.80 100.512.410.000.000 Tru-Ray White Construction Pap OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061001 $29.30 100.512.410.000.000 Westcott Student Scissors OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339011061002 $21.99 100.512.410.000.000 Purell Hand Sanitizer OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339013526001 $10.56 100.512.410.000.000 Crayola Washable Markers, Broa OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339013526001 $76.56 100.512.410.000.000 Office Depot Brand Insertable OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339013526001 $3.91 100.512.410.000.000 Office Depot Brand Poster Boar OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339013526001 $16.35 100.512.410.000.000 Puffs Basic 2-Ply Facial Tissu OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339015523001 $15.58 100.512.410.000.000 Astrobrights color card stock OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339015523001 $4.40 100.512.410.000.000 EXPO Dry-Erase felt eraser, pr OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339015523001 $6.38 100.512.410.000.000 EXPO Nontoxic Dry-Erase Board OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339015523001 $16.58 100.512.410.000.000 Neenah Brigh White premium Car OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339015523001 $7.55 100.512.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand Binder Cli OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339015523001 $25.20 100.512.410.000.000 Tops Bulk Pack Pen Pal Pen Hol OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339015523001 $24.92 100.512.410.000.000 X-ACTO School Pro Electric Pen OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $10.78 100.512.410.000.000 12"X18" water color paper OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $3.32 100.512.410.000.000 3X5 index cards 300 pk OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $2.45 100.512.410.000.000 automic blue Tru-Ray construci OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41



339016952001 $10.76 100.512.410.000.000 Band-Aid 280pk assorted OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $3.68 100.512.410.000.000 BIC ecolutions- ball point pen OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $9.80 100.512.410.000.000 black Tru-Ray construciton pap OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $32.09 100.512.410.000.000 clear report covers 100pk OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $36.08 100.512.410.000.000 Expo low odor dry erase OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $7.26 100.512.410.000.000 insertable dividers- 8tab OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $12.00 100.512.410.000.000 markers- broad tip box of 10 OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $3.51 100.512.410.000.000 office depot magnetic eraser OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $8.20 100.512.410.000.000 Office Depot yellow highlighte OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $22.34 100.512.410.000.000 Post it- pop up notes 3"X3" OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $41.80 100.512.410.000.000 prang water color set- 8 color OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $5.40 100.512.410.000.000 Sharpie- chiseltip assorted OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $27.96 100.512.410.000.000 Ticonderoga pencils OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $14.70 100.512.410.000.000 white Tru-Ray construciton pap OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $3.99 100.512.410.000.000 xerox vitality- blue 20lb. OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $4.89 100.512.410.000.000 xerox vitality- golden rod 20 OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $3.99 100.512.410.000.000 xerox vitality- green 20lb. OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $3.99 100.512.410.000.000 xerox vitality- pink 20 lb. OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $4.89 100.512.410.000.000 xerox vitality- purple 20lb. OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339016952001 $3.99 100.512.410.000.000 xerox vitality- yellow 20lb. OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

339671029002 $18.12 100.632.410.000.000 MARCAL PRO 2PLY FACIAL TISSUE, OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

362583645001 $87.60 100.512.414.120.000 JUST BASICS ROUND RING #1 BIND OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

379 $181.34 100.512.390.000.000 TES-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATION FE CSA CONSULTING LLC 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709 14908 9/9/2019 1257

379 $126.16 100.515.390.000.000 THS-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATION FE CSA CONSULTING LLC 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709 14908 9/9/2019 1257

397 $18.31 100.512.390.000.000 TES-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATION FE CSA CONSULTING LLC 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709 14908 9/9/2019 1257

397 $13.72 100.515.390.000.000 THS-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATION FE CSA CONSULTING LLC 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709 14908 9/9/2019 1257

4030361213 $7.17 100.515.390.000.000 THS OFFICE COPIES/MAINTENACE CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA 15004 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693 14959 9/9/2019 886

413511 $199.95 100.665.410.000.000 NEW STHL TRIMMER SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14938 9/9/2019 127

414434 $195.47 100.665.410.000.000 TES PLAYGROUND-WEED FABRIC/PIN SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14938 9/9/2019 127

415271 $9.67 100.661.410.102.000 THS-GLASS CLEANER SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14938 9/9/2019 127

4602611 $120.80 100.665.390.000.000 MOWER-OVERHEATING, LABOR TO RE JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL PO BOX 4450 CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4450 14919 9/9/2019 794

55597 $292.50 100.632.310.000.000 ATTORNEY FEES ANDERSON, JULIAN & HULL  LLP PO BOX 7426 BOISE ID 83707-7426 14894 9/9/2019 20

57975 $1,800.00 100.665.390.000.000 RE-DO CURRENT STAIRS WITH ANCH AQUA LAWN PO BOX 429 PULLMAN WA 99163 14957 9/9/2019 698

57975 $12,350.00 100.665.550.000.000 NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM AQUA LAWN PO BOX 429 PULLMAN WA 99163 14957 9/9/2019 698

58860 $24,388.00 430.664.390.101.000 TES MPR FLOORING-LABOR & SUPPL SUPERIOR FLOORS 625 WEST A MOSCOW ID 83843 14943 9/9/2019 161

6137S $150.00 430.664.390.102.000 THS WEIGHT ROOM-EXIT LIGHT STROM ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC PO BOX 370 TROY ID 83871 14941 9/9/2019 139

6152323 $480.00 430.664.390.101.000 TES-FIRE ALARM SYSTEM MONITORI REDINGER FIRE & SECURITY LLC 781 INDIAN HILLS DRIVE MOSCOW ID 83843 14932 9/9/2019 1145

6152324 $7,500.00 430.664.390.101.000 TES-FIRE ALARM SYSTEM INSTALLA REDINGER FIRE & SECURITY LLC 781 INDIAN HILLS DRIVE MOSCOW ID 83843 14932 9/9/2019 1145

6208S $591.06 430.664.390.102.000 THS-REPAIR LIGHTS NOT WORKING STROM ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC PO BOX 370 TROY ID 83871 14941 9/9/2019 139

6216S $980.00 430.664.390.102.000 THS-ADD RECEPTICLES IN ELECTRI STROM ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC PO BOX 370 TROY ID 83871 14941 9/9/2019 139

6334481 -($99.99) 100.632.410.000.000 CREDIT FOR REPLACEMENT CHAIR QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14930 9/9/2019 277

70861 $22.35 100.663.410.000.000 DISTRICT OFFICE-DISPOSAL LATAH SANITATION PO BOX 8036 MOSCOW ID 83843 14922 9/9/2019 242

7096-4 $93.97 430.664.410.101.000 MPR PAINT SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 610 W. PULLMAN ROAD MOSCOW ID 83843 14937 9/9/2019 118

7096-4 $93.97 430.664.410.102.000 MPR PAINT SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 610 W. PULLMAN ROAD MOSCOW ID 83843 14937 9/9/2019 118

8/28/19-9/27/19 $150.97 100.661.330.000.000 DO LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14945 9/9/2019 164

8/28/19-9/27/19 $172.76 100.661.330.101.000 TES LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14945 9/9/2019 164

8/28/19-9/27/19 $249.81 100.661.330.102.000 THS LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14945 9/9/2019 164

8/28/19-9/27/19 $56.61 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14945 9/9/2019 164

8087248857 $27.08 100.515.410.000.000 Talc Mineral Samples VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 14951 9/9/2019 183

8807247 -($560.00) 100.512.550.000.000 CREDIT FOR DAMAGED FLOWER TABL QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14930 9/9/2019 277

898923 $550.00 100.661.410.101.000 BATTERIES FOR THS POWER SCRUBB MOSCOW NAPA AUTO PARTS 414 TROY HWY MOSCOW ID 83843 14925 9/9/2019 885

9/1/19-9/30/19 $196.67 100.681.351.000.000 BUS CELL PHONES INLAND CELLULAR PO BOX D LEWISTON ID 83501 14965 9/9/2019 627

905903131 $74.95 100.515.410.000.000 Canvas Chair Caddie Cover BSN SPORTS PO BOX 660176 DALLAS TX 75266-0176 14898 9/9/2019 524

905903131 $609.90 100.515.410.000.000 Chair Caddie BSN SPORTS PO BOX 660176 DALLAS TX 75266-0176 14898 9/9/2019 524

9202997 $560.00 100.512.550.000.000 60" Flower table with gray la QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14930 9/9/2019 277

9266893 $99.99 100.632.410.000.000 REPLACEMENT CHAIR QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14930 9/9/2019 277

9312100 $1,637.28 100.213.390.000.000 DELIVERY/INSTALLATION/ASSEMBLY QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14930 9/9/2019 277

9340396 $48.42 100.515.410.000.000 2020 HOUSE OF DOOLITTLE ACADEM QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14930 9/9/2019 277

9340396 $9.84 100.515.410.000.000 PRO ELECTRICAL TAPE, 3/4 X 50, QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14930 9/9/2019 277

9370337 $7.28 100.515.410.000.000 SHARPIE PERMANENT MARKERS, ULT QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14930 9/9/2019 277

9370337 $15.29 100.515.410.000.000 SUPPLIES QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14930 9/9/2019 277

9376527 $22.32 100.515.410.000.000 THE SCHOLASTIC SUBSTITUTE TEAC QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14930 9/9/2019 277

9479412 $4.49 100.632.410.000.000 PENS FOR ORIENTATION QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14930 9/9/2019 277

94879 $125.00 100.623.390.000.000 SETUP SCOPE AND VLANS FOR NEW EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14911 9/9/2019 257

9571539 $589.99 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 14913 9/9/2019 439

9571539 $44.52 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 14913 9/9/2019 439

9578920 $167.71 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 14913 9/9/2019 439

9578920 $9.68 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 14913 9/9/2019 439

9578920 $128.43 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 14913 9/9/2019 439

9581351 -($19.52) 290.710.400.000.000 CREDIT FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 14913 9/9/2019 439

9586595 $164.07 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 14913 9/9/2019 439



9586595 $79.30 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 14913 9/9/2019 439

9750985 $185.39 100.515.410.000.000 HP 305X BLACK HIGH YIELD TONER QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14930 9/9/2019 277

9750985 $114.99 100.515.410.000.000 HP 305X YIELD BLACK QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14930 9/9/2019 277

9750985 $315.50 100.515.410.000.000 HP305 STANDARD CYAN/MAGENTA/YE QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14930 9/9/2019 277

9750985 $101.99 100.515.410.000.000 HP305A (CE411A) CYAN ORIGINAL QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14930 9/9/2019 277

AA34593390 $749.00 245.515.410.000.000 11" IPAD PRO WI-FI 64GB-SPACE APPLE INC PO BOX 846095 DALLAS TX 75284-6095 14895 9/9/2019 23

AA34593390 $129.00 245.515.410.000.000 3 YEAR APPLECARE PLUS FOR IPAD APPLE INC PO BOX 846095 DALLAS TX 75284-6095 14895 9/9/2019 23

AA36554299 $1,099.00 100.515.410.000.000 12.9-INCH IPAD PRO WI-FI 256GB APPLE INC PO BOX 846095 DALLAS TX 75284-6095 14895 9/9/2019 23

AA36554299 $129.00 100.515.410.000.000 3 YEAR APPLECARE PLUS FOR IPAD APPLE INC PO BOX 846095 DALLAS TX 75284-6095 14895 9/9/2019 23

AA36600724 $179.00 245.515.410.000.000 SMART KEYBOARD FOLLO FOR 11" I APPLE INC PO BOX 846095 DALLAS TX 75284-6095 14895 9/9/2019 23

AA37545429 $119.00 100.515.410.000.000 APPLE PENCIL (2ND GENERATION) APPLE INC PO BOX 846095 DALLAS TX 75284-6095 14956 9/9/2019 23

AUGUST2019 $89.84 100.661.330.000.000 DO UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14896 9/9/2019 33

AUGUST2019 $112.42 100.661.330.101.000 ELEM UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14896 9/9/2019 33

AUGUST2019 $204.45 100.661.330.102.000 GREENHOUSE UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14896 9/9/2019 33

AUGUST2019 $117.38 100.661.330.102.000 HS UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14896 9/9/2019 33

AUGUST2019 $174.94 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14896 9/9/2019 33

AUGUST2019 $1,214.88 100.661.330.101.000 ELEM UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14906 9/9/2019 209

AUGUST2019 $30.52 100.661.330.101.000 FOOTBALL FIELD UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14906 9/9/2019 209

AUGUST2019 $16.01 100.661.330.101.000 STORAGE BUILDING UTILTIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14906 9/9/2019 209

AUGUST2019 $30.00 100.661.330.102.000 BASEBALL FIELD UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14906 9/9/2019 209

AUGUST2019 $30.52 100.661.330.102.000 FOOTBALL FIELD  UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14906 9/9/2019 209

AUGUST2019 $1,965.92 100.661.330.102.000 HS UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14906 9/9/2019 209

AUGUST2019 $16.02 100.661.330.102.000 STORAGE BUILDING UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14906 9/9/2019 209

B.WARD $964.13 710.720.810.000.000 RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIP ED RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIP FUND ATTN: GREG MANN MOSCOW ID 83843 14961 9/9/2019 82

DCE-00002923 $156.00 100.515.441.000.000 FIRST YEAR LATIN PART 1 BYU CONTINUING EDUCATION INDEPENDENT STUDY PROVO UT 84602 14900 9/9/2019 1294

IN-19071 $1,125.00 430.664.410.102.000 LYNRUS QR4 ELECTRIC WINCH 3/4 R T ATHCO 3516 MOBILE CT CLEVELAND OH 44109 14931 9/9/2019 1265

INV0005615 $2,000.00 261.512.410.000.000 PLAYWORKS SUBSCRIPTION PLAYWORKS 1125 SE MADISON PORTLAND OR 97214 14929 9/9/2019 1282

OMI415538-OMII-00055 $0.00 100.616.390.101.000 FREE DURABLE CASE FOR KEYGUARD TOBII DYNAVOX PO BOX 72153 CLEVELAND OH 44192 14947 9/9/2019 1255

OMI415538-OMII-00055 $2,070.00 100.616.390.101.000 INDI STUDENT BASE+ SUPPORT KIT TOBII DYNAVOX PO BOX 72153 CLEVELAND OH 44192 14947 9/9/2019 1255

P9401007F01LY7GZA $42.04 100.663.410.000.000 PROPANE FOR FORKLIFT COMMERCIAL PHILLIPS 66-CONOCO-76 ATLANTA GA 30353-0970 14907 9/9/2019 469

R300875 $8.00 243.515.412.112.000 TANK RENTAL A-L COMPRESSED GASSES INC 4230 E. TRENT SPOKANE WA 99202 14890 9/9/2019 509

S0221879 $381.90 100.661.410.101.000 TES-FLOOR FINISH BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14958 9/9/2019 37

S0223359 $145.47 100.661.410.101.000 TES-SPRAY BOTTLES, RAGS, BUFFI BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14958 9/9/2019 37

S0223360 $497.87 100.661.410.102.000 THS-JUMBO TP, LINERS, GLOVES, BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14958 9/9/2019 37

S1223845 $131.44 100.661.410.102.000 THS-LINERS BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14958 9/9/2019 37

S1223846 $131.44 100.661.410.101.000 TES-LINERS BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14958 9/9/2019 37

SEPT2019 $1,065.94 100.661.330.101.000 TES-FOOTBALL FIELD W CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14905 9/9/2019 208

SEPT2019 $2,241.12 100.661.330.101.000 TES-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14905 9/9/2019 208

SEPT2019 $294.22 100.661.330.102.000 THS-BASEBALL FIELD/GREENHOUSE, CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14905 9/9/2019 208

SEPT2019 $1,065.94 100.661.330.102.000 THS-FOOTBALL FILED W CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14905 9/9/2019 208

SEPT2019 $2,241.12 100.661.330.102.000 THS-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14905 9/9/2019 208

SEPT2019 $129.51 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14905 9/9/2019 208

SI0475173 $23.52 290.710.404.000.000 COMMODITIES EXPENSE NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14926 9/9/2019 35

TNK0534 $285.00 100.623.410.000.000 STARTECH USB 2.0 WIRELESS N CDW GOVERNMENT 75 REMITTANCE DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60675-1515 14903 9/9/2019 386

TRP6189 $36.00 100.623.410.000.000 C2G ULTIMA 5M USB TO MIN-B CAB CDW GOVERNMENT 75 REMITTANCE DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60675-1515 14960 9/9/2019 386

TRZ3838 $205.00 290.710.403.000.000 HP LASEERJET PRO M404DN CDW GOVERNMENT 75 REMITTANCE DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60675-1515 14960 9/9/2019 386

V143215 $160.07 248.512.390.000.000 EVALUATION TRAINING-MILEAGE RE KLAIRE VOGT - - - - 14921 9/9/2019 174

V165693 $175.39 290.710.403.000.000 CUSTOM CUTTING BOARD 54.38 X 2 KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14920 9/9/2019 746

V173206 $33.97 100.663.410.000.000 WINDOW BLIND FOR FILING ROOM KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14920 9/9/2019 746

V25257 -($12.86) 100.661.410.102.000 CREDIT KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14920 9/9/2019 746

V265836 $25.74 100.661.410.102.000 Equate Hand Sanitizer 12 oz KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14920 9/9/2019 746

V265836 $19.17 100.661.410.102.000 Equate Hand Sanitizer 60 oz KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14920 9/9/2019 746

V285392 $46.40 100.641.380.102.000 FALL 2019 IHSAA/IASA & ADVANCE BRAD MALM - - - - 14897 9/9/2019 58

V298687 $2,625.49 100.218.109.000.000 MEDICAL INSURANCE PREMIUM BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14953 9/9/2019 39

V312016 $127.29 610.650.249.000.000 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT SHANNON MORRIS - - - - 14936 9/9/2019 1113

V326637 $734.19 248.512.390.000.000 FLIGHT TO SUN VALLEY FOR PROJE AMERICAN EXPRESS PO BOX 650448 DALLAS TX 75265-0448 14955 9/9/2019 1117

V326637 -($734.19) 248.512.390.000.000 PURCHASED SERVICES-PROF DEV AMERICAN EXPRESS PO BOX 650448 DALLAS TX 75265-0448 14955 9/9/2019 1117

V391068 $60.00 100.661.330.000.000 CELLPHONE REIMBURSEMENT (2) MO THOMAS NOPPE - - - - 14946 9/9/2019 1015

V458840 $26.00 100.632.410.000.000 ORIENTATION-FILLING STATION, C KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14920 9/9/2019 746

V461461 $11.96 100.622.435.101.000 Bad Kitty School Daze-NEW-KING AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V461461 $11.98 100.622.435.101.000 Batting Order (Hardcover) - NE AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V461461 $14.29 100.622.435.101.000 Best Friends AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V461461 $10.91 100.622.435.101.000 Big Shrink AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V461461 $7.69 100.622.435.101.000 Boy-Crazy Stacey AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V461461 $28.00 100.622.435.101.000 For Whom the Ball Rolls AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V461461 $5.31 100.622.435.101.000 Friends Not Forever-NEW-THINKT AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V461461 $14.39 100.622.435.101.000 Friendship S.O.S. AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V461461 $11.34 100.622.435.101.000 How to Draw Batman, Superman, AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V461461 $6.36 100.622.435.101.000 Jeremy Fink and the Meaning of AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V461461 $14.99 100.622.435.101.000 Jesse and the Caterpillar Who AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V461461 $14.17 100.622.435.101.000 Real Friends AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V461461 $40.66 100.622.435.101.000 Sir Cumference And The Dragon AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370



V461461 $7.47 100.622.435.101.000 Sir Cumference and the First R AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V461461 $10.99 100.622.435.101.000 Sir Cumference and the Roundab AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V461461 $7.54 100.622.435.101.000 Sir Cumference and the Viking' AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V472966 $15.08 100.632.380.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-PICKED U SUZETTE ACORD - - - - 14944 9/9/2019 3

V500823 $10.88 100.515.410.000.000 3M™ Highland™ Masking Tape, 1" OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $54.53 100.515.410.000.000 Astrobrights® Cover Stock, 8 1 OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $13.14 100.515.410.000.000 BIC® Round Stic Grip™ Ballpoin OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $7.04 100.515.410.000.000 BIC® Round Stic® Ballpoint Pen OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $4.80 100.515.410.000.000 Crayola® Broad Line Markers, A OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $20.00 100.515.410.000.000 Crayola® Color Pencils, Set Of OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $5.43 100.515.410.000.000 Crayola® Fine Line Markers, As OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $39.34 100.515.410.000.000 Energizer® Industrial Alkaline OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $16.98 100.515.410.000.000 Exact Index Card Stock, assort OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $23.56 100.515.410.000.000 Exact Vellum Bristol Cover Sto OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $11.82 100.515.410.000.000 Expo, Low Ordor Dry erase mark OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $19.50 100.515.410.000.000 EXPO® Dry-Erase Soft-Pile Eras OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $68.94 100.515.410.000.000 EXPO® Low-Odor Dry-Erase Marke OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $9.72 100.515.410.000.000 EXPO® Vis-?-Vis® Wet-Erase Fin OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $19.60 100.515.410.000.000 EXPO® White Board Cleaner, 8 O OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $9.39 100.515.410.000.000 FORAY® Soft-Grip Retractable B OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $89.51 100.515.410.000.000 GBC® Laminating Film Rolls, 1. OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $5.55 100.515.410.000.000 Geographics® 30% Recycled Blan OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $5.84 100.515.410.000.000 Just Basics Basic Round-Ring V OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $13.98 100.515.410.000.000 Neenah Astrobrights, Cosmic Or OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $8.03 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot All Purpose Envel OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $15.10 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot Binder Clips, med OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $14.71 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot Clean Seal Securi OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $7.92 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot Leatherette Clear OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $9.12 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot Paper Clips,jumbo OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $5.20 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot, insertable extra OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $11.73 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot,Quadrille-Ruled N OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $22.62 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand 1/5 Cut Ma OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $4.10 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand 100% Recyc OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $15.15 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand Binder Cli OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $6.76 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand Clasp Enve OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $76.22 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand Durable Vi OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $19.60 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand File Folde OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $35.75 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand Invisible OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $5.84 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand Paper Clip OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $1.86 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand Pen-Style OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $18.50 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand Poster Boa OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $14.65 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand Ruled Fill OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $9.00 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand Scissors, OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $15.68 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand White Inkj OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $17.61 100.515.410.000.000 Office Depot® Brand Wood Penci OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $5.70 100.515.410.000.000 Oxford Index Cards, blank, 3x5 OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $5.70 100.515.410.000.000 Oxford Index Cards, ruled 3x5, OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $12.92 100.515.410.000.000 Paper Mate Liquid Paper Correc OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $13.92 100.515.410.000.000 Pilot® EasyTouch Retractable B OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $22.54 100.515.410.000.000 Pilot® G-2® Retractable Gel Pe OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $11.47 100.515.410.000.000 Pilot® Precise™ V7 Liquid Ink OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $15.75 100.515.410.000.000 Scholastic Glue Sticks, 0.32 O OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $54.72 100.515.410.000.000 ScotchBlue™ Painter's Tape, 3" OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $2.67 100.515.410.000.000 Smead Clear Hanging Poly Tabs, OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $18.14 100.515.410.000.000 Southworth Parchment Specialit OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $22.82 100.515.410.000.000 SunWorks® Construction Paper, OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $4.76 100.515.410.000.000 Swingline Staples 5000/box OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $35.82 100.515.410.000.000 Swingline® Commercial Desk Sta OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $18.48 100.515.410.000.000 Tru-Ray Construction Paper, 12 OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $13.19 100.515.410.000.000 uni-ball® Rollerball™ Micro Po OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $11.98 100.515.410.000.000 Wausau Exact, Heavyweight inde OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $11.97 100.515.410.000.000 Xerox Printer Paper, yellow, r OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $19.95 100.515.410.000.000 Xerox Printer Paper,blue, ream OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $11.97 100.515.410.000.000 Xerox Printer Paper,green, rea OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $24.45 100.515.410.000.000 Xerox Printer Paper,salmon, re OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V500823 $6.46 100.515.410.000.000 Zebra® Z-Grip™ Retractable Bal OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14927 9/9/2019 41

V50531 $51.58 261.512.410.000.000 PLAYWORKS GAME GUIDE KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14920 9/9/2019 746

V569286 $20.00 100.512.410.000.000 PETTY CASH TROY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 103 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14948 9/9/2019 142

V614267 $95.00 100.632.390.000.000 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE AMERICAN EXPRESS PO BOX 650448 DALLAS TX 75265-0448 14893 9/9/2019 1117

V614267 -($95.00) 100.632.390.000.000 PURCHASED SERVICES AMERICAN EXPRESS PO BOX 650448 DALLAS TX 75265-0448 14893 9/9/2019 1117

V643899 $70.00 100.632.410.000.000 POSTAGE STAMPS KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14920 9/9/2019 746

V643899 $55.00 290.710.403.000.000 POSTAGE STAMPS KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14920 9/9/2019 746



V652930 $2,670.00 100.531.300.000.000 GAME DUTY TROY HIGH SCHOOL 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14949 9/9/2019 143

V652930 $2,850.00 100.531.300.000.000 GYM/FIELD CLEANUP TROY HIGH SCHOOL 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14949 9/9/2019 143

V658005 $119.88 243.515.412.112.000 1.5" BINDERS SAMUEL HOFFMAN - - - - 14934 9/9/2019 1100

V65863 $40.00 261.512.300.000.000 FIRST AID/CPR INSTRUCTOR CARD KAMI HEATH - - - - 14967 9/9/2019 1079

V681125 $437.40 271.512.380.000.000 LODGING FOR EVALUATION TRAININ AMERICAN EXPRESS PO BOX 650448 DALLAS TX 75265-0448 14893 9/9/2019 1117

V681125 -($437.40) 271.512.380.000.000 TRAVEL AMERICAN EXPRESS PO BOX 650448 DALLAS TX 75265-0448 14893 9/9/2019 1117

V711817 $50.00 100.515.410.000.000 PETTY CASH TROY HIGH SCHOOL 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14949 9/9/2019 143

V72793 $121.77 100.661.410.101.000 SHARK NAVIGATOR NV27PR LIGHTWE KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14920 9/9/2019 746

V767003 $114.71 610.650.249.000.000 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT SHANNON MORRIS - - - - 14936 9/9/2019 1113

V770792 $1,721.67 248.512.390.000.000 BEYOND TEXTBOOK CONFERENCE FLI AMERICAN EXPRESS PO BOX 650448 DALLAS TX 75265-0448 14955 9/9/2019 1117

V770792 -($1,721.67) 248.512.390.000.000 PURCHASED SERVICES-PROF DEV AMERICAN EXPRESS PO BOX 650448 DALLAS TX 75265-0448 14955 9/9/2019 1117

V770792 $573.89 248.515.390.000.000 BEYOND TEXTBOOK CONFERENCE FLI AMERICAN EXPRESS PO BOX 650448 DALLAS TX 75265-0448 14955 9/9/2019 1117

V770792 -($573.89) 248.515.390.000.000 PURCHASES SERVICES-PROF DEV AMERICAN EXPRESS PO BOX 650448 DALLAS TX 75265-0448 14955 9/9/2019 1117

V837780 $4.98 100.622.436.102.000 American Revolution-USED-VERYG AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $29.26 100.622.436.102.000 Cold War-NEW-BOOKTRADER924 AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $17.00 100.622.436.102.000 Debates on the 9/11 Attacks AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $28.81 100.622.436.102.000 Debates on the Soviet Union's AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $4.98 100.622.436.102.000 Fall of Rome-USED-VERYGOOD-BET AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $8.69 100.622.436.102.000 Fall of the Soviet Union-USED- AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $5.09 100.622.436.102.000 Final Four-USED-BESTBARGAINBOO AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $5.48 100.622.436.102.000 French Revolution-USED-GOOD-BE AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $4.32 100.622.436.102.000 Gemina-USED-VERYGOOD-MOMOXSHOP AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $5.99 100.622.436.102.000 Hatchet AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $9.18 100.622.436.102.000 Hit Count-USED-VERYGOOD-LEIGHR AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $23.78 100.622.436.102.000 Korean War AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $10.66 100.622.436.102.000 Obsidio-NEW-TTPDC AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $24.83 100.622.436.102.000 Vietnam War -NEW-MACYBOOKS AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $11.49 100.622.436.102.000 War on Terror-USED-VERYGOOD-BE AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $7.99 100.622.436.102.000 Women's Rights Movement-USED-L AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $29.87 100.622.436.102.000 World War II AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V837780 $4.98 100.622.436.102.000 World War II-USEDVERYGOOD-BETT AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 14954 9/9/2019 370

V855691 $46.40 100.531.380.000.000 WPL AD MTG 9/4-MILEAGE REIMBUR STONER, JAMES E - - - - 14940 9/9/2019 267

V896059 $5,000.00 100.632.390.000.000 PROGRESS INVOICE FOR JUNE 30, HAYDEN & ROSS, PA PO BOX 9043 MOSCOW ID 83843 14963 9/9/2019 625

V988842 $120.00 248.515.390.000.000 REPLACEMENT FOR LOST CHECK # 1 IDAHO COUNCIL OF TEACHERS OF MATHMETICS LUCINDA BINGHAM, TREASURER ICTM WESTON ID 83286 14964 9/9/2019 1253

V129479 $739.84 100.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14974 9/20/2019 272

V129479 $5.16 251.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14974 9/20/2019 272

V201488 $616.88 100.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14974 9/20/2019 272

V201488 $2.96 248.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14974 9/20/2019 272

V201488 $7.04 290.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14974 9/20/2019 272

V201488 $73.12 430.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14974 9/20/2019 272

M.SANDQUIST $803.44 710.720.810.000.000 RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIPS ED RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIP FUND ATTN: GREG MANN MOSCOW ID 83843 14975 9/23/2019 82

V117865 $27.96 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V117865 $6.04 290.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V127114 $605.34 100.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14993 9/30/2019 1165

V127114 $225.00 290.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14993 9/30/2019 1165

V127114 $18.00 430.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14993 9/30/2019 1165

V131505 $38.27 100.218.136.000.000 COLONIAL ACCIDENT INS COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14988 9/30/2019 1244

V137922 $92.80 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V146236 $10.95 100.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICY AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V146236 $8.95 430.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICY AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V160602 $1,832.63 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V160602 $7,778.98 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V160602 $748.63 251.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V160602 $55.26 257.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V160602 $1,078.99 257.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V160602 $1,497.26 290.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V160602 $1,013.16 430.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V167780 $175.00 100.218.140.000.000 MISC. DEDUCTIONS TROY SCHOOL LUNCH 103 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14994 9/30/2019 608

V178407 $1,076.02 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V178407 $3,027.65 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V178407 $88.08 243.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V178407 $81.35 243.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V213418 $165.67 100.218.110.000.000 LIFE INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOYE UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14996 9/30/2019 1168

V213418 $2.70 251.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14996 9/30/2019 1168

V213418 $4.08 257.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14996 9/30/2019 1168

V213418 $20.23 290.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14996 9/30/2019 1168

V213418 $3.83 430.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14996 9/30/2019 1168

V215173 $420.00 248.512.390.000.000 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT ALISON BOHMAN - - - - 14977 9/30/2019 44

V215174 $1,014.00 248.515.390.000.000 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT KELLY CARLSTROM - - - - 14983 9/30/2019 1246

V215175 $300.00 248.515.390.000.000 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT JOAN CINKOVICH 14981 9/30/2019 1031

V215176 $3,933.00 248.515.390.000.000 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT AARON DAIL - - - - 14976 9/30/2019 1062

V215177 $1,131.75 248.512.390.000.000 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT ALLISON FOOTE 14978 9/30/2019 1120



V215178 $210.00 248.512.390.000.000 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT KAMI HEATH - - - - 14982 9/30/2019 1079

V215179 $150.00 248.515.390.000.000 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT KRYSTAL KOVISTO - - - - 14984 9/30/2019 1112

V215180 $1,680.00 248.512.390.000.000 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT JESSICA RENFROW - - - - 14980 9/30/2019 1073

V215181 $415.00 248.512.390.000.000 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT EMILY WHITE 14979 9/30/2019 907

V243708 $950.00 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V271515 $42.51 100.218.128.000.000 AFLAC DISABLITY AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS GA 31999-001 14985 9/30/2019 6

V281639 $656.46 100.218.113.000.000 PERSI CHOICE  PLAN W/H NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V281639 $281.15 251.218.113.000.000 PERSI CHOICE  PLAN W/H NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V283901 $215.60 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO VOID THIS CHECK-TROY SD REIMBURSEMENTS - - - - 14997 9/30/2019 269

V283901 $55.26 257.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO VOID THIS CHECK-TROY SD REIMBURSEMENTS - - - - 14997 9/30/2019 269

V343273 $167.10 610.650.390.000.000 ADMINISTRATION FEE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14993 9/30/2019 1165

V39007 $420.91 100.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V39007 $16.31 251.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V39007 $24.43 257.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V39007 $64.01 290.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V39007 $39.07 430.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V402752 $2,598.16 100.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V402752 $4,332.70 100.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V402752 $100.65 251.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V402752 $167.85 251.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V402752 $150.86 257.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V402752 $251.57 257.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V402752 $395.07 290.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V402752 $658.82 290.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V402752 $241.12 430.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V402752 $402.10 430.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V408028 $101.58 100.218.110.000.000 LIFE INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOYE UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14996 9/30/2019 1168

V408028 $0.35 243.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYALBE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14996 9/30/2019 1168

V408028 $0.06 251.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14996 9/30/2019 1168

V408028 $0.67 257.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14996 9/30/2019 1168

V408028 $0.52 262.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14996 9/30/2019 1168

V415058 $72,072.01 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V415058 $298.71 243.217.100.000.000 ACCURED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V415058 $118.60 251.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V415058 $592.32 257.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V415058 $656.14 262.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V417336 $33,990.59 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V417336 $1,518.92 251.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V417336 $2,003.08 257.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V417336 $102.78 262.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V417336 $4,288.27 290.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V417336 $3,055.74 430.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V443111 $76.63 100.218.249.000.001 MEDICAL POOL INSURANCE TROY SD 287 - MEDICAL INSURANCE POOL PO BOX 280 TROY ID 83871 14995 9/30/2019 859

V443111 $30.65 100.218.249.101.001 - TROY SD 287 - MEDICAL INSURANCE POOL PO BOX 280 TROY ID 83871 14995 9/30/2019 859

V443111 $15.32 257.218.249.101.001 - TROY SD 287 - MEDICAL INSURANCE POOL PO BOX 280 TROY ID 83871 14995 9/30/2019 859

V447178 $1,056.48 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V447178 $13,281.37 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V447178 $18.02 251.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V447178 $150.92 257.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V447178 $187.15 257.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V450693 $88.01 100.218.129.000.000 AFLAC ACCIDENT POLICY AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS GA 31999-001 14985 9/30/2019 6

V467754 $175.00 100.218.140.000.000 K. HEATH - LUNCH DEPOSIT TROY SCHOOL LUNCH 103 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14994 9/30/2019 608

V501908 $22.01 100.218.126.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-DISAB AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V501908 $3.29 243.218.126.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-DISAB AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V503581 $101.16 100.218.137.000.000 COLONIAL DISABILITY INS COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14988 9/30/2019 1244

V518274 $965.46 100.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14993 9/30/2019 1165

V518274 $5.38 251.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14993 9/30/2019 1165

V562315 $605.50 100.217.000.000.000 ACCRUED DIRECT DEPOSIT NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V563048 $50.91 100.218.137.000.000 COLONIAL DISABILITY INS COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14988 9/30/2019 1244

V582475 $106.75 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V582475 $5.47 262.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V615073 $256.94 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14993 9/30/2019 1165

V615073 $623.13 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14993 9/30/2019 1165

V615073 $25.98 243.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14993 9/30/2019 1165

V615073 $16.62 243.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14993 9/30/2019 1165

V669118 $60.00 100.218.135.000.000 TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V669118 $1.10 262.218.135.000.000 TEXAS LIFE INS. AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V675695 $39.90 100.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICY AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V690171 $1,170.90 100.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V690171 $6.92 243.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V690171 $1.93 251.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V690171 $11.26 257.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216



V690171 $9.67 262.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V719005 $2,000.00 260.521.390.101.000 DISTRICT MATCH DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & WELFARE MANAGEMENT SERVICES BUSINESS OFFICE BOISE ID 83720-0036 14999 9/30/2019 332

V723231 $88.28 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO VOID THIS CHECK-TROY SD REIMBURSEMENTS - - - - 14997 9/30/2019 269

V723231 $29.42 257.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO VOID THIS CHECK-TROY SD REIMBURSEMENTS - - - - 14997 9/30/2019 269

V723607 $1,700.00 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V723607 $25.00 251.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V724296 $131.90 100.218.249.000.001 MEDICAL POOL INSURANCE TROY SD 287 - MEDICAL INSURANCE POOL PO BOX 280 TROY ID 83871 14995 9/30/2019 859

V748191 $108.50 100.218.135.000.000 TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V753504 $101.50 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V78513 $4,981.95 100.218.113.000.000 PERSI CHOICE  PLAN W/H NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V789673 $44.40 100.218.126.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-DISAB AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V7899 $2,211.73 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V7899 $59.69 243.217.100.000.000 ACCURED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V805588 $100.00 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14991 9/30/2019 221

V806791 $7,227.11 100.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V806791 $13,124.44 100.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V806791 $11.93 100.218.106.101.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V806791 $19.90 100.218.107.101.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V806791 $42.74 243.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V806791 $71.27 243.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V806791 $69.55 257.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V806791 $115.98 257.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V806791 $59.67 262.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V806791 $99.50 262.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14992 9/30/2019 216

V852395 $37.50 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14993 9/30/2019 1165

V852395 $127.95 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14993 9/30/2019 1165

V868670 $44.00 100.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/H NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14990 9/30/2019 52

V868670 $4.00 257.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/H NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14990 9/30/2019 52

V900620 $74.48 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V900620 $546.20 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14987 9/30/2019 39

V918440 $79.14 100.218.136.000.000 COLONIAL ACCIDENT INS COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14988 9/30/2019 1244

V942854 $130.02 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V942854 $80.50 251.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V942854 $1.90 262.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14986 9/30/2019 5

V957535 $56.80 100.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/H NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14990 9/30/2019 52

V957535 $7.20 430.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/H NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14990 9/30/2019 52

V96050 $9.75 100.218.110.000.000 NEW EMPLOYEES UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14996 9/30/2019 1168

V967710 $150.00 100.218.120.000.000 LATAH FEDERAL CU W/H LATAH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION PO BOX 264 POTLATCH ID 83855-0264 14989 9/30/2019 54

V998270 $175.00 100.218.140.000.000 K. HEATH - LUNCH DEPOSIT TROY SCHOOL LUNCH 103 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14998 9/30/2019 608



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - OCTOBER 2019

FY19-20

Invoice Total FormattedAccount Expenditure Description Vendor Vendor Street Address Vendor City Vendor State Vendor Zip CheckNumber CheckDate Vendor ID

19-20 $1,000.00 245.512.410.000.000 TES-ANNUAL GALILEO RENEWAL ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGY INCORPORATED 6700 E SPEEDWAY BLVD TUCSON AZ 85710 15000 10/2/2019 1066

19-20 $1,000.00 245.515.410.000.000 THS-ANNUAL GALILEO RENEWAL ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGY INCORPORATED 6700 E SPEEDWAY BLVD TUCSON AZ 85710 15000 10/2/2019 1066

V418758 $1,864.21 100.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V418758 $133.90 257.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V418758 $10.86 262.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V418758 $197.94 290.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V418758 $226.05 430.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V429872 $7,369.64 100.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V429872 $29.41 243.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V429872 $12.32 251.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V429872 $28.53 257.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V429872 $39.22 262.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V537374 $1,539.87 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V537374 $1,539.87 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V537374 $7.00 243.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V537374 $7.00 243.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V537374 $2.34 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V537374 $2.34 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V537374 $11.24 257.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V537374 $11.24 257.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V537374 $12.09 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V537374 $12.09 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V833089 $2,870.67 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V833089 $2,870.67 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V833089 $129.29 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V833089 $129.29 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V833089 $153.89 257.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V833089 $153.89 257.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V833089 $8.07 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V833089 $8.07 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V833089 $331.22 290.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V833089 $331.22 290.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V833089 $244.89 430.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V833089 $244.89 430.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V867730 $6,584.34 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V867730 $6,584.34 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V867730 $29.94 243.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V867730 $29.94 243.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V867730 $10.00 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V867730 $10.00 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V867730 $48.09 257.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V867730 $48.09 257.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V867730 $51.66 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V867730 $51.66 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V918616 $671.36 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V918616 $671.36 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V918616 $30.24 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V918616 $30.24 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V918616 $35.98 257.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V918616 $35.98 257.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V918616 $1.90 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V918616 $1.90 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V918616 $77.46 290.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V918616 $77.46 290.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V918616 $57.27 430.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

V918616 $57.27 430.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 15001 10/4/2019 210

0003156 $25.20 430.664.410.101.000 TES-BOYS RESTROOM URINAL PIPE McCOY PLUMBING & HEATING 626 S. MAIN MOSCOW ID 83843 15056 10/14/2019 67

0003436 $162.95 430.664.410.101.000 TES-BOYS RESTROOM URINAL SENSO McCOY PLUMBING & HEATING 626 S. MAIN MOSCOW ID 83843 15056 10/14/2019 67

0003562 $110.00 430.664.410.102.000 THS GIRLS LOCKER ROOM TOILET McCOY PLUMBING & HEATING 626 S. MAIN MOSCOW ID 83843 15056 10/14/2019 67

00053880 $1,650.00 100.512.414.000.000 NEWSELA SUBSCRIPTION NEWSELA PO BOX 392675 PITTSBURG PA 15251-9675 15060 10/14/2019 1252

0069539-IN $137.32 100.681.420.000.000 INTERCOM MICROPHONES & STORAGE WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS AND AUTO SALES 2023 E. SHERMAN AVENUE NAMPA ID 83686 15110 10/14/2019 1036

01454793 $204.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE GRASMICK PRODUCE PO BOX 45120 BOISE ID 83711 15038 10/14/2019 1241

0346042490001 $204.00 290.710.400.000.000 PIZZA-9/6/19 SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621 WICHITA KS 67278 15079 10/14/2019 1179

0346042700001 $204.00 290.710.400.000.000 PIZZA 9/27/19 SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621 WICHITA KS 67278 15079 10/14/2019 1179

09-1207273 $19.90 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE ROSAUER'S SUPERMARKET 411 N. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 15071 10/14/2019 106

10-2242102 $16.38 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE ROSAUER'S SUPERMARKET 411 N. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 15071 10/14/2019 106



10/1/19-10/31/19 $196.67 100.681.351.000.000 BUS CELL PHONES INLAND CELLULAR PO BOX D LEWISTON ID 83501 15045 10/14/2019 627

10342594150 $252.70 245.512.390.000.000 GOOGLE CHROME OS MANAGEMENT LI DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 15029 10/14/2019 1169

10342594150 $1,664.90 245.512.410.000.000 DELL CHROME 5190 2 IN 1 DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 15029 10/14/2019 1169

1102434 $18.11 100.665.410.000.000 GAS/FUEL FOR MOWER/WEEDEATER BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 15018 10/14/2019 246

1102434 $1,253.84 100.681.421.000.000 BUS FUEL BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 15018 10/14/2019 246

1102434 $27.95 100.681.421.000.000 DEF BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 15018 10/14/2019 246

1102434 $106.44 100.683.421.000.000 FUEL-GENERAL MAINT. BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 15018 10/14/2019 246

117500 $536.20 261.512.300.000.000 4FT X 12" HIGH BLACK PLASTIC B PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT USA MD MATERIALS LLC GAITHERSBURG MD 20877 15068 10/14/2019 1271

13 $440.00 100.611.320.101.000 TES NURSE SERVICES ALICIA PITSILIONIS 1271 WALENTA DRIVE MOSCOW ID 83843 15007 10/14/2019 1239

13 $40.00 100.611.320.102.000 HS NURSE SERVICES ALICIA PITSILIONIS 1271 WALENTA DRIVE MOSCOW ID 83843 15007 10/14/2019 1239

13,654 $525.00 100.632.380.000.000 ISBA ANNUAL CONVENTION REGISTR ISBA PO BOX 9797 BOISE ID 83707-4797 15046 10/14/2019 304

13,655 $525.00 100.632.380.000.000 ISBA ANNUAL CONVENTION REGISTR ISBA PO BOX 9797 BOISE ID 83707-4797 15046 10/14/2019 304

13,656 $525.00 100.631.380.000.000 ISBA ANNUAL CONVENTION REGISTR ISBA PO BOX 9797 BOISE ID 83707-4797 15046 10/14/2019 304

13,657 $525.00 100.631.380.000.000 ISBA ANNUAL CONVENTION REGISTR ISBA PO BOX 9797 BOISE ID 83707-4797 15046 10/14/2019 304

13,658 $525.00 100.631.380.000.000 ISBA ANNUAL CONVENTION REGISTR ISBA PO BOX 9797 BOISE ID 83707-4797 15046 10/14/2019 304

1396 $300.00 100.681.390.000.000 60 DAY INSPECTION ON BUS #19, ONSITE AUTO 220 WEST MORTON MOSCOW ID 83843 15065 10/14/2019 1116

1406 $300.00 100.681.390.000.000 INSTALL & WIRE IN NEW STOP ARM ONSITE AUTO 220 WEST MORTON MOSCOW ID 83843 15065 10/14/2019 1116

142400 $16.08 100.661.410.102.000 THS-DUSTPAN FORK REFRIGERATION PO BOX 9364 MOSCOW ID 83843 15036 10/14/2019 249

1425391 $34.95 100.512.414.000.000 1 YEAR PREMIUM MEMBERSHIP SPELLINGCITY.COM 6300 NE 1ST AVENUE FT LAUDERDALE FL 33334 15077 10/14/2019 933

1477261116 $13.22 100.661.330.000.000 DO-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 15022 10/14/2019 801

1477261116 $20.12 100.661.330.101.000 TES-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 15022 10/14/2019 801

1477261116 $19.42 100.661.330.102.000 THS-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 15022 10/14/2019 801

14QT-NYY1-MCVD $25.98 100.512.414.120.000 CECILIO CLARINET REEDS 2.5, 10 AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

14QT-NYY1-MCVD $25.98 100.512.414.120.000 CECLIO ALTO SX REEDS 2.5, 10 P AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

14QT-NYY1-MCVD $27.96 100.512.414.120.000 COLORFUL FLEXIBLE TRAVEL LUGGA AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

14R3-XT7K-YYFC $23.74 100.622.436.102.000 Ancient China: (Cause & Effect AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

14R3-XT7K-YYFC $10.89 100.622.436.102.000 Ancient Rome: (Cause & Effect: AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

14R3-XT7K-YYFC $9.95 100.622.436.102.000 Kingdom of Ash AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

14R3-XT7K-YYFC $7.88 100.622.436.102.000 Secret Kingdom AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

154554 $140.88 100.632.410.000.000 TES PARA PROFESSIONAL ADVERTIS TRIBUNE PUBLISHING COMPANY PO BOX 957 LEWISTON ID 83501 15090 10/14/2019 1298

154555 $92.08 100.632.410.000.000 TES PARA PROFESSIONAL ADVERTIS TRIBUNE PUBLISHING COMPANY PO BOX 957 LEWISTON ID 83501 15090 10/14/2019 1298

154804 $116.76 100.632.410.000.000 THS RTI TUTOR ADVERTISEMENT-DA TRIBUNE PUBLISHING COMPANY PO BOX 957 LEWISTON ID 83501 15090 10/14/2019 1298

154805 $86.87 100.632.410.000.000 THS RTI TUTOR ADVERTISEMENT-LE TRIBUNE PUBLISHING COMPANY PO BOX 957 LEWISTON ID 83501 15090 10/14/2019 1298

15974 $5.00 100.632.390.000.000 COBRA GENERAL RIGHTS NOTICE THE MURRAY GROUP PO BOX 3725 COEUR D'ALENE ID 83816 15087 10/14/2019 1173

1603285 $34.99 430.664.410.102.000 THS TROPHY CASE LIGHTS TRI-STATE 145 HUTTON RANCH ROAD KALISPELL MT 59901 15089 10/14/2019 243

1604599 $95.39 100.515.410.000.000 HP 58A BLACK TONER CARTRIDGE-S QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 15069 10/14/2019 277

16265698 $505.80 100.512.410.000.000 SONY MDR-ZX100 STEREO HEADPHON B & H  PHOTO VIDEO 420 NINTH AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10001 15013 10/14/2019 1213

177H-637J-WK6J $15.41 271.512.390.000.000 Better Than Carrots or Sticks: AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

177H-637J-WK6J $15.56 271.512.390.000.000 Engaging Students with Poverty AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

177H-637J-WK6J $18.10 271.512.390.000.000 Hacking School Discipline: 9 W AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

177H-637J-WK6J $16.55 271.512.390.000.000 Teaching With Poverty in Mind: AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

17907155 $162.50 430.664.390.102.000 THS AG SHOP-DOOR REPAIR OVERHEAD DOOR PO BOX 1146 LEWISTON ID 83501 15067 10/14/2019 388

181450153 $25.00 100.512.414.120.000 MY COUNTRY TIS OF THES AMERIC J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 15048 10/14/2019 254

190909-01 $185.98 430.664.390.102.000 THS-SERVICE & CLEAN ICE MACHIN UNLIMITED HEATING & REFRIGERATION INC 1058 BOLLER ROAD POTLATCH ID 83855 15093 10/14/2019 1281

190917-0333 $400.00 100.661.330.101.000 TES DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 15033 10/14/2019 797

190917-0333 $400.00 100.661.330.102.000 THS DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 15033 10/14/2019 797

190917-0333 $20.50 100.661.410.101.000 TES SONIC WALL FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 15033 10/14/2019 797

190917-0333 $20.50 100.661.410.102.000 THS SONIC WALL FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 15033 10/14/2019 797

191106-1 $1,800.00 100.811.520.000.000 REMOVE & REPLACE TEMPERATURE/L BALDWIN SIGN COMPANY PO BOX 6819 SPOKANE WA 99217-0313 15098 10/14/2019 1299

1933073 $762.02 243.515.412.112.000 ACETYLENE, OXYGEN, FACESHIELDS A-L COMPRESSED GASSES INC 4230 E. TRENT SPOKANE WA 99202 15003 10/14/2019 509

19F1-XFDD-3GD1 $95.97 100.512.414.120.000 ZOOM H1N HANDY RECORDER AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

19F1-XFDD-GDQL $14.59 100.622.436.102.000 Born a Crime: Stories from a S AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

19F1-XFDD-GDQL $7.94 100.622.436.102.000 Code Girls: The Untold Story o AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

19F1-XFDD-GDQL $6.48 100.622.436.102.000 Curse of the King AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

19F1-XFDD-GDQL $6.99 100.622.436.102.000 Darla's Story (Ashfall)  AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

19F1-XFDD-GDQL $20.41 100.622.436.102.000 Giver Quartet boxed set AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

19F1-XFDD-GDQL $7.40 100.622.436.102.000 Hitler Youth: Growing Up in Hi AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

19F1-XFDD-GDQL $7.16 100.622.436.102.000 Last Child in the Woods Publis AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

19F1-XFDD-GDQL $10.16 100.622.436.102.000 Monsters of Men AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

19F1-XFDD-GDQL $9.59 100.622.436.102.000 Poison Jungle (Wings of Fire, AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

19F1-XFDD-GDQL $8.74 100.622.436.102.000 Where Men Win Glory: The Odyss AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1DWN-TCCY-H19Q $10.32 100.622.436.102.000 Catwoman AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1DWN-TCCY-H19Q $12.99 100.622.436.102.000 Last At-Bat of Shoeless Joe AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1DWN-TCCY-H19Q $30.95 100.622.436.102.000 Persian Gulf War AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1DWN-TCCY-H19Q $30.95 100.622.436.102.000 World War I AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1J4N-RMRF-KQ9M $338.67 100.512.410.000.000 AMAZON BASICS 3 BUTTON USB WIR AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1KQY-Y7XC-6FNY $9.78 100.622.435.101.000 Sunny Rolls the Dice AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1MPT-DNC7-H3VT $7.83 100.622.435.101.000 Guts AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1MPT-DNC7-H3VT $11.55 100.622.435.101.000 Last Kids on Earth and the Mid AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $11.29 100.622.435.101.000 All Are Welcome AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $13.98 100.622.435.101.000 Big Nate: Hug It Out!  AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $7.99 100.622.435.101.000 Big Nate: Mr. Popularity AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370



1PJC-VY99-4CDW $8.00 100.622.435.101.000 Burning Maze AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $7.95 100.622.435.101.000 Camp AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $13.80 100.622.435.101.000 Camping Trip that Changed Amer AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $6.29 100.622.435.101.000 Click AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $10.70 100.622.435.101.000 Diary of an Awesome Friendly K AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $14.97 100.622.435.101.000 Guinness World Records 2020 AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $12.95 100.622.435.101.000 I Smell a Pop Quiz AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $13.24 100.622.435.101.000 Just Jamie AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $10.00 100.622.435.101.000 King of Kindergarten AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $13.56 100.622.435.101.000 Learn to Draw Marvel's The Ave AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $9.85 100.622.435.101.000 Pigeon HAS to Go to School AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $9.59 100.622.435.101.000 Poison Jungle AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $23.31 100.622.435.101.000 Sir Cumference and the Fracton AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $6.36 100.622.435.101.000 Sir Cumference and the Off-the AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $7.04 100.622.435.101.000 Sir Cumference and the Sword i AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1PJC-VY99-4CDW $4.63 100.622.435.101.000 Trip to the Pumpkin Farm AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1XJH-K6WV-HJGX $14.87 100.622.435.101.000 Tyrant's Tomb AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1YNV-H7M7-PGJW $30.95 100.622.436.102.000 Debates on the Crusades AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

1YNV-H7M7-PGJW $13.16 100.622.436.102.000 Master of the Phantom Isle AMAZON.COM PO BOX 035184 SEATTLE WA 98124-5184 15010 10/14/2019 370

2-0-372745 $34.07 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

2-0-372745 $54.12 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

2-0-377578 $68.11 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

200005675 $290.00 271.512.390.000.000 IASA Annual Conference IASA 777 SOUTH LATAH BOISE ID 83705 15042 10/14/2019 237

201666 $1,946.12 100.623.361.000.000 MICROSOFT DESKTOP EDUCATION W/ OREGON EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY CONSORTIUM 471 HIGH STREET SE, SUITE 10 SALEM OR 97301 15066 10/14/2019 38

201666 $0.00 100.623.361.000.000 MICROSOFT OFFICE 365 FOR EDUCA OREGON EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY CONSORTIUM 471 HIGH STREET SE, SUITE 10 SALEM OR 97301 15066 10/14/2019 38

201666 $0.00 100.623.361.000.000 MICROSOFT OFFICE 365 PRO PLUS OREGON EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY CONSORTIUM 471 HIGH STREET SE, SUITE 10 SALEM OR 97301 15066 10/14/2019 38

201666 $0.00 100.623.361.000.000 MICROSOFT OFFICE 365 PRO PLUS- OREGON EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY CONSORTIUM 471 HIGH STREET SE, SUITE 10 SALEM OR 97301 15066 10/14/2019 38

201666 $84.80 100.623.361.000.000 MICROSOFT OFFICE SERVER STANDA OREGON EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY CONSORTIUM 471 HIGH STREET SE, SUITE 10 SALEM OR 97301 15066 10/14/2019 38

20515577 $147.00 100.512.390.000.000 TES WORKROOM COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 15019 10/14/2019 890

20515577 $28.65 100.512.390.000.000 TES WORKROOM COPIES/MAINTENANC CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 15019 10/14/2019 890

20515577 $147.00 100.515.390.000.000 THS WORKROOM COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 15019 10/14/2019 890

20515577 $115.00 100.515.390.000.000 THS WORKROOM COPIES/MAINTENANC CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 15019 10/14/2019 890

20515577 $57.30 100.632.390.000.000 DO COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 15019 10/14/2019 890

20515577 $54.09 100.632.390.000.000 DO COPIES/MAINTENANCE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 15019 10/14/2019 890

221000 $414.45 100.681.420.000.000 ELECTRICAL STOP ARM HARLOW'S BUS SALES, INC PO BOX 399 ROLETTE ND 58366-0399 15040 10/14/2019 475

221017 $163.67 100.681.420.000.000 HEATED MIRROR HARLOW'S BUS SALES, INC PO BOX 399 ROLETTE ND 58366-0399 15040 10/14/2019 475

2335357 $216.48 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

2335357 $142.74 290.710.401.000.000 MILK EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

2335357 $101.23 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

2335357 $18.58 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

2338226931 $116.37 100.661.410.102.000 LIFELONG OFFICE CHAIR CASTERS STAPLES CREDIT PLAN DEPT 82 0006349914 DES MOINES IA 50368-9020 15082 10/14/2019 132

2343419 $905.71 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

2343419 $51.98 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

2343419 $126.08 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

2351683 $184.41 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

2351683 $142.74 290.710.401.000.000 MILK EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

2351683 $103.89 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

2351683 $18.58 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

235384 $1,840.00 100.512.416.000.000 READ NATURALLY LIVE LICENSES, READ NATURALLY 1284 CORPORATE CENTER DRIVE SAINT PAUL MN 55121-1279 15070 10/14/2019 86

2366807451 -($15.00) 100.512.410.000.000 $15 OFF COUPON STAPLES CREDIT PLAN DEPT 82 0006349914 DES MOINES IA 50368-9020 15107 10/14/2019 132

2366807451 $239.98 100.512.410.000.000 STAPLES CARDER MESH BACK FABRI STAPLES CREDIT PLAN DEPT 82 0006349914 DES MOINES IA 50368-9020 15107 10/14/2019 132

2607034 $49.77 100.663.410.000.000 FASTENERS, CAULKING GUN, ANCHO MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 15057 10/14/2019 65

2608400 $21.59 100.663.410.000.000 TIE WRAPS, FASTENERS, ETC MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 15057 10/14/2019 65

2608400 $12.40 100.665.410.000.000 FB FIELD-MISC SUPPLY MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 15057 10/14/2019 65

2608400 $48.69 430.664.410.102.000 WALL PATCH, THS GYM-HOOKS MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 15057 10/14/2019 65

260968 $70.00 100.681.390.000.000 BUSES-ANNUAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER BOB'S FIRE EQUIPMENT 1033 N. POLK MOSCOW ID 83843 15099 10/14/2019 42

260968 $110.00 100.683.390.000.000 DO, BUS GARAGE, MAINTENANCE SH BOB'S FIRE EQUIPMENT 1033 N. POLK MOSCOW ID 83843 15099 10/14/2019 42

260968 $199.00 430.664.390.101.000 TES-ANNUAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER S BOB'S FIRE EQUIPMENT 1033 N. POLK MOSCOW ID 83843 15099 10/14/2019 42

260968 $170.00 430.664.390.102.000 THS-ANNUAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER S BOB'S FIRE EQUIPMENT 1033 N. POLK MOSCOW ID 83843 15099 10/14/2019 42

2616969 $6.49 100.661.410.102.000 GLASS CLEANER MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 15057 10/14/2019 65

2616969 $73.36 100.663.410.000.000 MIG WIRE, BIT SET, CAULK MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 15057 10/14/2019 65

2626150 $26.96 100.665.410.000.000 THS-PLANTS MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 15057 10/14/2019 65

2630122 $612.18 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

2630122 $28.78 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

2630122 $18.58 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 15094 10/14/2019 1240

287167-1 $750.00 100.515.399.000.000 OCT.19 SESSION-IDLA FEES IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING ACADEMY PO BOX 10017 BOISE ID 83702 15043 10/14/2019 319

287169-1 $750.00 100.515.399.000.000 FALL.19 SESSION-IDLA FEES IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING ACADEMY PO BOX 10017 BOISE ID 83702 15043 10/14/2019 319

300004096 $690.00 100.641.370.101.000 19-20IAESP (IASA) Membership IASA 777 SOUTH LATAH BOISE ID 83705 15042 10/14/2019 237

300004334 -($250.00) 100.641.370.102.000 CREDIT FOR ADJUSTMENT IASA 777 SOUTH LATAH BOISE ID 83705 15042 10/14/2019 237

308103338698 $5.11 100.512.410.000.000 Bandages Strips Sheer JOJ11700 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $1.86 100.512.410.000.000 Const. PPR 12x18  Sunworks Blu SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $4.32 100.512.410.000.000 Const. PPR 12x18  Sunworks Vio SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107



308103338698 $5.58 100.512.410.000.000 Const. PPR 12x18 Sunworks Blac SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $3.72 100.512.410.000.000 Const. PPR 12x18 Sunworks brig SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $8.19 100.512.410.000.000 Const. PPR 12x18 Sunworks Brow SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $1.86 100.512.410.000.000 Const. PPR 12x18 Sunworks ligh SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $1.28 100.512.410.000.000 Const. PPR 12x18 Sunworks Lila SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $8.94 100.512.410.000.000 Const. PPR 12x18 Sunworks mage SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $4.86 100.512.410.000.000 Const. PPR 12x18 Sunworks oran SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $8.94 100.512.410.000.000 Const. PPR 12x18 Sunworks red SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $8.94 100.512.410.000.000 Const. PPR 12x18 Sunworks Turq SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $4.80 100.512.410.000.000 Const. PPR 12x18 Sunworks whit SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $5.08 100.512.410.000.000 Copier Paper 8.5x11 20lb Cherr SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $13.05 100.512.410.000.000 Creativey Street Pom Pon Class SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $10.85 100.512.410.000.000 Creativity Stree JumboNatural SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $12.47 100.512.410.000.000 Hygloss Balloons, 9 in. Assort SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $45.28 100.512.410.000.000 Markers Dry Erase EXPO Low Odo SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $41.64 100.512.410.000.000 Paper Cardstock 8.5x11 Stardus SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $5.08 100.512.410.000.000 Paper Copier 8.5x11 20lb Ream SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $30.68 100.512.410.000.000 Pencil Ticonderoga #2  Pack of SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $4.08 100.512.410.000.000 School Smart 0-180 multi-use P SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $5.37 100.512.410.000.000 School Smart Adhesive Backed  SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $2.76 100.512.410.000.000 School Smart Eraser Dry Erase SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $3.28 100.512.410.000.000 School Smart Erasers Cap Multi SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $2.36 100.512.410.000.000 School Smart Fastener size 3  SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $3.20 100.512.410.000.000 School Smart Graph Paper 1/4 r SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $12.00 100.512.410.000.000 School Smart Scissors Student SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $9.21 100.512.410.000.000 School Smart Spectrum Paper Mo SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $35.52 100.512.410.000.000 School Smart Washable Tempra, SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $18.94 100.512.410.000.000 Scratch-Art Etch Stylus, 4 1/2 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $15.16 100.512.410.000.000 Scratch-Art Scratch & Sparkle SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $2.16 100.512.410.000.000 Spectra Deluxe Bleeding Tissue SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $26.43 100.512.410.000.000 Sta-Flo Liquid Starch, 64 oz. SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $1.48 100.512.410.000.000 Stapeles Standard SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

308103338698 $12.28 100.512.410.000.000 Tape Transparent 0.50 in x36 y SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 15074 10/14/2019 107

36671 $19.91 430.664.410.101.000 MPR-HOT SURFACE IGNITOR FOR FU REDINGER HEATING COOLING & RV 719 N. MAIN MOSCOW ID 83843 15105 10/14/2019 89

36671 $19.91 430.664.410.102.000 MPR-HOT SURFACE IGNITOR FOR FU REDINGER HEATING COOLING & RV 719 N. MAIN MOSCOW ID 83843 15105 10/14/2019 89

37979 $1,300.00 100.623.390.000.000 GOOGLE SAFETY MANAGEMENT FOR S GAGGLE PO BOX 1352 BLOOMINGTON IL 61702 15037 10/14/2019 951

380576898001 $7.84 100.632.410.000.000 PACKING TAPE-6 PACK OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 15064 10/14/2019 41

4030648013 $12.78 100.515.390.000.000 THS OFFICE COPIES/MAINTENACE CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA 15004 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693 15020 10/14/2019 886

411218 $281.00 100.512.414.120.000 PRINCETON KNIT DRESS SIZE 0 STAGE ACCENTS 234 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY NORTHVALE NJ 07647 15081 10/14/2019 1292

41497 $90.00 430.664.390.102.000 THS-SECURITY DOOR MANAGING SER FISHER SYSTEMS INC 2117 12TH AVENUE LEWISTON ID 83501 15034 10/14/2019 389

416394 $5.09 100.663.410.000.000 SUPER GLUE SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 15078 10/14/2019 127

41664 $90.00 430.664.390.102.000 THS-SECURITY DOOR MANAGING SER FISHER SYSTEMS INC 2117 12TH AVENUE LEWISTON ID 83501 15034 10/14/2019 389

416867 $26.75 100.661.410.101.000 TES-MOUSE TRAP, RODENT REPELLE SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 15078 10/14/2019 127

416867 $2.54 100.683.410.000.000 WASHER FLUID FOR MAINTENANCE T SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 15078 10/14/2019 127

456 $2.88 100.512.390.000.000 PS-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATIVE FEE CSA CONSULTING LLC 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709 15027 10/14/2019 1257

456 $17.98 100.512.390.000.000 TES-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATION FE CSA CONSULTING LLC 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709 15027 10/14/2019 1257

456 $6.55 100.515.390.000.000 THS-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATION FE CSA CONSULTING LLC 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709 15027 10/14/2019 1257

45729 -($265.14) 100.665.410.000.000 NORTHWEST PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT NORTHWEST PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT PO BOX 2410 ISSAQUAH WA 98027-0109 15063 10/14/2019 1286

45729 $3,314.26 100.665.410.000.000 SOFT FALL ENGINEERED PLAYGROUN NORTHWEST PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT PO BOX 2410 ISSAQUAH WA 98027-0109 15063 10/14/2019 1286

51296R $89.46 430.664.410.102.000 THS-BALLAST, RECP COVERS STROM ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC PO BOX 370 TROY ID 83871 15085 10/14/2019 139

51311R $17.28 100.665.410.000.000 VARIOUS PVC CAPS FOR SPRINKLER STROM ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC PO BOX 370 TROY ID 83871 15085 10/14/2019 139

51319R $61.72 430.664.410.102.000 THS BB HOOP CAPACITORS STROM ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC PO BOX 370 TROY ID 83871 15085 10/14/2019 139

52301 $2.78 100.661.410.101.000 TES-SCOURING PADS TROY MARKET 1803 HWY 99 TROY ID 83871 15091 10/14/2019 159

52301 $4.99 100.663.410.000.000 GLOVES TROY MARKET 1803 HWY 99 TROY ID 83871 15091 10/14/2019 159

52301 $11.49 100.665.410.000.000 ANTI-FREEZE FOR TRACTOR TROY MARKET 1803 HWY 99 TROY ID 83871 15091 10/14/2019 159

579 $2,500.00 100.623.557.000.000 PIXELLOT SYSTEM FEE PLAYON SPORTS 2835 BRANDYWINE ROAD ATLANTA GA 30341 15104 10/14/2019 1301

583585353274697 $1,000.00 100.632.390.000.000 5 HOUR SERVICE BLOCK FOR TSD W SCHOOL LOOP INC PO BOX 671284 DALLAS TX 75267-1284 15073 10/14/2019 1280

6162S $176.00 100.661.390.102.000 THS-ELECTRICAL-HOOK UP FLOOR M STROM ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC PO BOX 370 TROY ID 83871 15085 10/14/2019 139

62642 $25.56 100.665.410.000.000 WASP/HORNET SPRAY TROY MARKET 1803 HWY 99 TROY ID 83871 15091 10/14/2019 159

6307938 $1,345.00 100.515.440.000.000 MOS PRACTICE TEST LICENSING NCS PEARSON, INC. 13036 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693 15059 10/14/2019 1289

6386S $683.58 430.664.390.102.000 THS-FIRE ALARM SERVICE-ELECTRI STROM ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC PO BOX 370 TROY ID 83871 15085 10/14/2019 139

65363 $5.59 100.632.410.000.000 DO-BATTERIES FOR CLOCK TROY MARKET 1803 HWY 99 TROY ID 83871 15091 10/14/2019 159

6589329 $975.00 100.512.414.000.000 AIMSWEB PLUS AIMSWEB PO BOX 599704 SAN ANTONIO TX 78259 15006 10/14/2019 1123

71483 $5.89 100.661.390.101.000 DISPOSAL LATAH SANITATION PO BOX 8036 MOSCOW ID 83843 15052 10/14/2019 242

71483 $5.88 100.661.390.102.000 DISPOSAL LATAH SANITATION PO BOX 8036 MOSCOW ID 83843 15052 10/14/2019 242

8/22/2019-2/29/2019 $591.30 100.616.390.101.000 TES-SPEECH THERAPY ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 15080 10/14/2019 137

8/22/2019-2/29/2019 $433.62 100.616.390.102.000 THS-SPEECH THERAPY ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 15080 10/14/2019 137

8/22/2019-2/29/2019 $258.75 260.616.302.101.000 ELEM OT ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 15080 10/14/2019 137

8/22/2019-2/29/2019 $258.75 260.616.302.102.000 HS OT ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 15080 10/14/2019 137

8/27/19 $148.97 260.616.302.101.000 ELEM OT/PT GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER 700 S. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 15039 10/14/2019 876

8/27/19 $111.41 260.616.302.102.000 HS OT/PT GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER 700 S. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 15039 10/14/2019 876

8087507521 $37.81 100.515.410.000.000 Halite Mineral Samples VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 15096 10/14/2019 183



8087636844 $81.85 100.515.410.000.000 Perch for Dissection VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 640169 PITTSBURGH PA 15264-0169 15096 10/14/2019 183

8312-6 $86.98 430.664.410.101.000 MPR-PAINT SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 610 W. PULLMAN ROAD MOSCOW ID 83843 15076 10/14/2019 118

8312-6 $86.97 430.664.410.102.000 MPR-PAINT SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 610 W. PULLMAN ROAD MOSCOW ID 83843 15076 10/14/2019 118

8363-5871-9463 $270.00 100.512.414.000.000 SCHOOL MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL STARFALL EDUCATION PO BOX 359 BOULDER CO 80306 15083 10/14/2019 871

899754 $132.32 100.683.410.000.000 VARIOUS SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENAN MOSCOW NAPA AUTO PARTS 414 TROY HWY MOSCOW ID 83843 15058 10/14/2019 885

9/28/19-10/27/19 $130.66 100.661.330.000.000 DO LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 15086 10/14/2019 164

9/28/19-10/27/19 $161.28 100.661.330.101.000 TES LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 15086 10/14/2019 164

9/28/19-10/27/19 $292.14 100.661.330.102.000 THS LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 15086 10/14/2019 164

9/28/19-10/27/19 $46.57 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 15086 10/14/2019 164

9/3/19-9/24/19 $595.88 260.616.302.101.000 ELEM OT/PT GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER 700 S. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 15039 10/14/2019 876

9/3/19-9/24/19 $314.18 260.616.302.102.000 HS OT/PT GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER 700 S. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 15039 10/14/2019 876

9/3/19-9/30/19 $1,432.26 100.616.390.101.000 TES-SPEECH THERAPY ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 15106 10/14/2019 137

9/3/19-9/30/19 $643.86 100.616.390.102.000 THS-SPEECH THERAPY ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 15106 10/14/2019 137

9/3/19-9/30/19 $486.18 100.616.390.103.000 PRESCHOOL-SPEECH THERAPY ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 15106 10/14/2019 137

9/3/19-9/30/19 $910.20 260.616.302.101.000 ELEM OT ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 15106 10/14/2019 137

9/3/19-9/30/19 $1,043.40 260.616.302.102.000 HS OT ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 15106 10/14/2019 137

91894419 $1,723.50 100.515.410.000.000 CHAIR, 9000 CLASSIC SERIES, 4 VIRCO MFG PO BOX 677610 DALLAS TX 75267 15095 10/14/2019 556

95542 $979.16 100.623.390.000.000 HS RADIUS ISSUE REPAIR EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 15031 10/14/2019 257

9593782 $386.88 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 15035 10/14/2019 439

9593782 $15.75 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 15035 10/14/2019 439

9595325 $42.80 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 15035 10/14/2019 439

9609197 $818.79 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 15035 10/14/2019 439

9609197 $28.41 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 15035 10/14/2019 439

9609197 $117.67 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 15035 10/14/2019 439

9616717 $376.05 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 15035 10/14/2019 439

9616717 $106.78 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 34172 SPOKANE WA 98124-1172 15035 10/14/2019 439

9922107 $4,560.00 245.515.410.000.000 84 X 30 TRAINING TABLE- STERLI QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 15069 10/14/2019 277

CQ40607 $19.19 100.663.410.000.000 6PC HEX CNH CAPITAL DEPT CH 10460 PALENTINE IL 60055-0460 15025 10/14/2019 318

CQ40607 $9.20 100.665.410.000.000 BELT FOR TRACTOR CNH CAPITAL DEPT CH 10460 PALENTINE IL 60055-0460 15025 10/14/2019 318

I-5501 $100.89 100.515.410.000.000 Academic Wall Calendar-w Troja ALLEGRA PRINT & IMAGING 507 S. MAIN MOSCOW ID 83843 15009 10/14/2019 262

INV-00012633 $204.00 290.710.400.000.000 PIZZA 8/30/2019 SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621 WICHITA KS 67278 15079 10/14/2019 1179

INV-00013078 $204.00 290.710.400.000.000 PIZZA-9/20/19 SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621 WICHITA KS 67278 15079 10/14/2019 1179

INV-0098198 $1,512.00 100.623.361.000.000 INSTI MFE SECURE SCHOOLS EP VL ADVANCED SYSTEMS GROUP 12045 NORTH GRANT STREET THORNTON CO 80241 15005 10/14/2019 793

INV91822781 $38.00 100.519.391.111.000 MAKERBOT IN CLASSROOM BOOK V2 MAKERBOT ONE METROTECH CENTER, 21ST FLOOR BROOKLYN NY 11201 15055 10/14/2019 1293

INV91822781 $77.00 100.519.391.111.000 MAKERBOT UNIVERSITY ONLINE CER MAKERBOT ONE METROTECH CENTER, 21ST FLOOR BROOKLYN NY 11201 15055 10/14/2019 1293

INV91822781 $1,199.00 100.519.391.111.000 MC PREFERRED MB 3 YEAR MAKERBOT ONE METROTECH CENTER, 21ST FLOOR BROOKLYN NY 11201 15055 10/14/2019 1293

INV91822781 $249.00 100.519.391.111.000 PACKAGED SMART EXTRUDER PLUS MAKERBOT ONE METROTECH CENTER, 21ST FLOOR BROOKLYN NY 11201 15055 10/14/2019 1293

INV91822781 $49.60 100.519.391.111.000 SHIPPING MAKERBOT ONE METROTECH CENTER, 21ST FLOOR BROOKLYN NY 11201 15055 10/14/2019 1293

INV91822781 $1,885.00 100.519.391.111.000 THE REPLICATOR PLUS MAKERBOT ONE METROTECH CENTER, 21ST FLOOR BROOKLYN NY 11201 15055 10/14/2019 1293
